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Pukekohe Park

Wednesday 24th May 2017
Racel Ssangyong Hwt (Mdn&Jmp) 2200m 11:27 am
Race 2  Super Signs (Bm65) 2200m 11:57 am
Race3 Nrm Mdn Hwt 1600m 12:32 pm
Race4 Haunui Farm Mdn 1600m 1:07 pm
Race5 Lone Star Pukekohe (Bm65) 1200m 1:42 pm
Race 6 Nzb Insurance Pearl Series Mdn 1200m 2:17 pm
Race 7  Mount Shop (Bm75) 1200m 2:52 pm
Race 8 Lindauer Ladies Day 21/6 Mdn 1400m 3:27 pm
Race9 Weber Bros Circus@pukekohe Mdn 1400m 4:04 pm
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Race 1 Ssangyong Hwt (Mdn&Jmp) 2200m NZ: 11:27 am

Rail: Out 5m NSW/VIC/TAS: 9:27 am

For: 3yo+. Maiden & Jumpers. Eligible Riders Can Claim. Handicap. QLD: 9:27 am

NT: 8:57 am

SA: 8:57 am

WA: 7:27 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED

2. Jack Romanov (NZ) Emily J Farr Mark Brooks x0s2365112 40:7-4-2  $173275 18% 33% 7 68

3. Top Choice (NZ) James Seivwright S & E Clotworthy x0s8x41632 50:5-4-6 $79,985 10% 30% 3 68
(a3)

4. Coolibah (NZ) Shaun Phelan Lesley Munro 3755111056 38:5-5-3 $63,035 13% 34% 5 665

5. Candidly (NZ) Will Gordon (a3) B J Pollock xs7x5790s2 33:3-3-3 $35075 9% 271% 2 65

6. Istimagic (NZ) Gabi Bourke (a3) Nadine E Kelly 2x05695762 52:2-3-8 $29275 4% 25% 12 65

SCRATCHED

8. Defer (NZ) Charlie Studd (al.5) P P Mirabelli 1274978 6:0-1-0 $2350 0% 17% 9 65

9. Asylum Seeker (NZ) Aaron Kuru Shane Crawford x37742s408 19:0-2-1 $5800 0% 16% 13 65

10. Hoopla (NZ) S S Houston Shelley Houston x7s00 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 8 65

11. Nombero (NZ) Troy Harris Glynn Brick 765770724 15:0-1-1 $3775 0% 13% 11 65

12. Tama Akarana (NZ) ~ Hamish Mc Neill (a3) C B Stevenson x0s7607200 33:0-3-2 $8150 0% 15% 1 65

13. The Other Half (NZ) Reece S Cole (a3) K Fursdon x898 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 65

Race 1 Ssangyong Hwt (Mdn&Jmp): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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I3 JACK ROMANOV

8 year old b gelding (male)
. Sire Ustinov Dam Colmerino

Vickers

Colours Cerise, Light Blue Sash, Emerald Green Armbands & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey

11 of 14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7 ~ 2100m BM65 Soft  E Goodinson
20f13 ELLE Sat20Augl6 4900m Stpl Soft R Cully

30f7 TEAR Sun24Jull6  4200m Rstpl Heavy E Goodinson
60f10 TEAR Sun3Julle  1600m BM65 Heavy K Veenendaal
1of8 ELLE Sat5Sepl5  6400m Stpl Heavy R Cully

/‘L ] T0P CHOICE
7 year old ch gelding (male)

l\)r].\__ﬁ/’ Sire Coats Choice Dam Truly Tops

Owners K F Clotworthy, F H Gillespie, T G Lines & Mrs A C Mitchell

Colours Tangerine, Black Band, Royal Blue Arm Bands & Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
12 of 14 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7 ~ 2100m BMG65 Soft  J Seivwright
8of 14 ARAW Sat 150ctl6  1950m BM65 Heavy L Magorrian
FFof 7 TEAR Sun 25Sepl6 3100m Nhdle Heavy M Mitchell
40f15 PUKE Sun 18Sepl6 2200m BM65 Heavy T Wenn
1of12 ELLE Sat20Auglé 2760m Mhdle Soft M Mitchell

I3 COOLIBAH
\ d 7 year old b gelding (male)
Nt/ Sire Istidaad Dam Lilly Pilly

Owners Mrs L J Munro

Colours Grey, Black Maltese Cross, Gold Armbands, Black & Gold Quartered Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
70f14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 2000m BM70 Soft  TWenn
50f11 PUKE Sun9Aprl7 1200m BM75 Soft T Wenn
10f10 RICC Sat1Augl5 3100m Hrdle Soft S Phelan
1of13 TER Sat18Jull5  2800m Rhdle Heavy S Phelan
10f12 HAST Sat27Junl5 2500m Mhdle Soft S Phelan

_® H canpipLy

fl ' 8yearold b gelding (male)
xj ../ Sire Civics Dam Trimere
Owners G D Davies, Mrs M K Harrison, B J & Mrs N P Pollock
Colours Yellow, Black Fernleaf & Cap

Race Details

Track Jockey
70f12 TEAR Sun28Augl6 3100m Rhdle

Heavy S Higgins

FFof 11 TEAR Sun 24Julleé  3100m Rhdle Heavy A Browne
50f6  TEAR Sun3Jull6  2200m JMPFL Heavy G Walsh
70f9 TEAR Sun19unl6 3100m Rhdle Heavy D Miller
90f13 ELLE Mon 6Junl6 3350m Hrdle Soft D Miller

Owners K & M H Brooks, Ms M R Browne, D R Duley, G Hocking, J Jenkins & G

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $173,275
W&P% 18-33

Trainer Mark Brooks
Jockey Emily J Farr 68.0kg
Win Range 1800m - 6400m

Career 40:7-4-2 12 Mths 5:0-1-1  1st Up 8:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-0-0 Soft 12:1-1-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:1-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

2nd Up 6:0-1-1
Heavy 21:5-3-1
Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

66.0 4 0 Long Harbour 66.0kg 12.10L 2:16.77
700 13 0 Kick Back 65.0kg 0.20L 6:05.83
680 4 0 Stagehand 65.0kg 1.10L 5:34.97
680 9 0 Borninasandpit 64.5kg 5.60L 1:46.85
65.0 5 0 Jack Romanov 65.0kg 16.00L 8:50.2
Trainer S & E Clotworthy Barrier 3
Jockey James Seivwright 68.0kg Prizemoney $79,985

Win Range 1600m - 2760m W&P% 10-30

Career 50:5-4-6 12 Mths 12:1-1-2 1st Up 7:.0-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-1 Soft 22:2-0-3 Heavy 19:3-4-2
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 8:1-1-0 Track 7:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

66.0 3 0 Long Harbour 66.0kg 12.70L 2:16.77
590 13 0 Third Time Lucky 58.0kg 10.80L 2:13.52
685 5 0 Second Innings 69.5kg 0.00L 3:57.51
570 7 0 El Luchador 58.5kg 3.60L 2:25.61
680 1 0 Top Choice 68.0kg 0.20L 3:11.03
Trainer Lesley Munro Barrier 5
Jockey Shaun Phelan 66.5kg Prizemoney $63,035

Win Range 1560m - 3100m W&P% 13-34

Career 38:5-5-3 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1st Up 5:0-1-0  2nd Up 5:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-0 Soft 24:4-3-2 Heavy 8:1-2-1
Jockey 43-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

515 11 0 Ekarosa 54.0kg 9.80L 2:08.06

510 2 0 Selfie 58.5kg 7.10L 1:11.1

65.0 9 0 Coolibah 65.0kg 0.50L 3:38.84

65.5 11 0 Coolibah 65.5kg 0.50L 3:30.97

68.0 2 0 Coolibah 68.0kg 1.30L 2:55.12
Trainer B J Pollock Barrier 2
Jockey Will Gordon 65.0kg Prizemoney $35,075
Win Range 1600m - 3100m W&P% 9-27

Career 33:3-3-3 12 Mths 7:0-0-0  1st Up 8:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-1 Soft 13:0-1-2
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-1

Wgt Br. Winner

2nd Up 6:0-0-1
Heavy 15:2-1-0
Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

620 9 0 Thenamesbond 65.0kg 18.80L 3:43.65
650 3 0 Raisafuasho 63.5kg 0.00L 3:51.37
65.0 6 0 D'llaro 65.0kg 30.40L 2:34.97

65.0 6 0 Ngatira Gold 65.0kg 9.50L 3:19.53
65.0 1 0 D'llaro 65.0kg 21.20L 3:54.42
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3 1sTimAGIC

10 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Istidaad Dam Leona

Owners Ms N E Kelly

Colours Maroon, Black Braces & Armbands, Quartered Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey
FFof 11 TERA Sat 6Mayl7  4000m Rstpl Soft G Walsh
10 of 14 ARPK Wed 12Apr17 1950m BM65 Heavy S Karnicnik
60f6  ARAW Sun 11Sepl6 3500m Hrdle Soft  CStudd
90f13 ELLE Sat3Sepl6é ~ 4190m Hrdle Soft A Browne
50f12 TEAR Sun28Augl6 3100m Rhdle Heavy C Studd

EJ DEFER

4 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Postponed Dam Silver Fashion
Owners P G Doughty

Colours Pink, Red Striped Sleeves, Pink Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
20f4  ARAW Wed 12Apr17 1950m Mdn Heavy C Studd
70f11 TEAR Fril7Marl7 2200m Mdn Soft B Hutton
40f11 WANGFri 17Febl7  2060m Mdn Soft B Hutton
90f 14 MATA Fri13Janl7  1600m Mdn Soft B Hutton
70f13 PUKE Sat24Decl6 1400m Mdn Soft B Hutton

IEJ ASYLUM SEEKER

5 year old b gelding (male)

S Sire Iffraaj Dam Royal Annie

Owners Regal Farm Partnership

Colours Purple, Black & Gold Chequered Sleeves, Purple Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
30f8 HAST ThullMayl7 2100m Mdn Soft B Kennedy
70f14 MATA Wed 3Mayl17 2000m Mdn Soft KM Culloch
70f9  AVON Tue 25Aprl7 2100m Mdn Soft  CGrylls
40f11 PKKR Thu 13Aprl7 1600m Mdn Soft A Kuru
20f10 PUKE Wed 22Marl7 1600m Mdn Soft  AKuru

HOOPLA

4 year old br mare (female)

Sire Savabeel Dam No Hula No Dance

: Owners Jen Campin Racing

Colours Pink & Silver Quarters, Pink Sleeves & Pink Cap With Silver Stars
Race Details Track Jockey
70f10 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1600m Mdn Soft S S Houston
14 of 14 ARPK Wed 18Jan17 1400m Mdn Good M Vance
11 of 14 PUKE Thu 1Decl6 1400m Mdn Soft M Vance

Trainer Nadine E Kelly Barrier 12
Jockey Gabi Bourke 65.0kg Prizemoney $29,275
Win Range 2100m - 2760m W&P% 4-25

Career 52:2-3-8 12 Mths 12:0-2-0 1st Up 7:.0-0-1  2nd Up 7:0-0-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 20:1-1-1 Heavy 29:1-2-7
Jockey 1:.0-1-0  Dist 9:0-0-1 Track 10:0-1-4  Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Wgt Br. Winner
650 11 0 Fair Script 65.0kg 0.00L 4:42.81
625 11 0 Ngatira Gold 65.0kg 15.00L 2:11.1
65.0 2 0 Mailly 65.5kg 26.40L 4:12.75
65.0 4 0 D'llaro 65.0kg 36.90L 4:54.44
65.0 3 0 Thenamesbond 65.0kg 15.80L 3:43.65
Trainer P P Mirabelli Barrier 9
Jockey Charlie Studd 65.0kg Prizemoney $2,350
Win Range 2200m W&P% 0-17
Career 6:0-1-0 12 Mths 7:1-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
665 4 0 Peso 68.0kg 2.50L 2:12.1
585 3 0 Itsabird 56.5kg 8.30L 2:18.26
585 4 0 Blackgammon 56.5kg 5.60L 2:15.59
575 13 0 Pure Savalina 55.5kg 6.90L 1:37.62
575 1 0 Dandeedee 54.5kg 11.50L 1:24.26
Trainer Shane Crawford Barrier 13
Jockey Aaron Kuru 65.0kg Prizemoney $5,800
Win Range - W&P% 0-16
Career 19:0-2-1 12 Mths 9:0-1-1 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 15:0-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
685 1 0 Game Percy 68.5kg 1.90L 2:16.64
585 13 0 Bizzwinkle 58.5kg 8.40L 2:09.04
585 7 0 Narvick 58.0kg 12.30L 2:12.38
68.0 6 0 Follow Suit 66.5kg 1.90L 1:38.68
68.0 2 0 Tobi 65.0kg 4.00L 1:38.66
Trainer Shelley Houston Barrier 8
Jockey S S Houston 65.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
660 9 0 All Razzle Dazzle 66.0kg 12.20L 1:39.28
565 9 0 Unfazed 55.0kg 16.80L 1:23.99
570 3 0 Dame Margo Fonteyn 55.0kg 13.20L 1:25.69
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NOMBERO

5 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Nom Du Jeu Dam Royal Remedy
Owners Mrs A J Good

"

Colours Emerald Green, Gold Crossed Sashes, Emerald Green Sleeves With Grey

Armbands & Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
70f13 TEAW Mon 15May17 2000m Mdn Soft MM Nab
60f 14 MATA Wed 3Mayl17 2000m Mdn Soft M D Plessis
50f12 ARPK Wed 12Aprl7 1950m Mdn Heavy A Roustoby
70f7 TERA Wed IMarl7 1600m BM75 Good S Collett
70f14 MAKA Sun 19Febl7 1600m Mdn Heavy S Collett

7 year old br gelding (male)

Sire Le Bec Fin Dam Tui Akarana
Owners Mrs V C & Est Late R J Stevenson
Colours Purple, Turquoise Stars & Sleeves, Turquoise Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
13 of 14 RUAK Wed 17May17 1600m Mdn Soft  EJFarr
70f8 PUKE Wed 30Nov16 2200m Mdn Soft  Z N Azman
60of 11 AVON Tue 15Nov16 2200m Mdn Soft  Z N Azman
10 of 10 ELLE Tue 1Novl6 2400m BM75 Good Z N Azman
70f13 ELLE Sat220ctle 2400m BM65 Soft  Z N Azman

- FE] THE OTHER HALF

' 4yearold b gelding (male)

Sire Alamosa Dam Phillipa Glass

Owners Mrs K & K F Fursdon, Mrs C R & M Lupton & P A Stanaway
Colours Emerald Green, White Sash, Gold Sleeves, Emerald Green Cap

Race Details Track Jockey

80of9 PUKE Sat13Mayl7 1600m Mdn Heavy S Wynne
90f14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 2000m Mdn Soft K Cowan
80of 12 ARAW Fri 31Marl7  1950m Mdn Heavy A Jones

Trainer Glynn Brick Barrier 11

Jockey Troy Harris 65.0kg Prizemoney $3,775

Win Range - W&P% 0-13

Career 15:0-1-1 12 Mths 16:0-1-1 1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-1-1 Heavy 4:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 4 0 Where Are You 56.5kg 7.10L 2:02.53

585 14 0 Bizzwinkle 585kg 6.70L 2:09.04

65.0 2 0 Peso 68.0kg 3.50L 2:12.1

540 4 0 Cote D'or 55.0kg 9.30L 1:36.82

585 12 0 Malfarious 58.0kg 18.10L 1:43.14
Trainer C B Stevenson Barrier 1
Jockey Hamish Mc Neill 65.0kg Prizemoney $8,150
Win Range - W&P% 0-15
Career 33:0-3-2 12 Mths 16:0-3-1 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 19:0-2-2 Heavy 9:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 6:0-1-0 Track 5:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.5 7 0 Fawn 56.5kg 8.30L 1:39.86

555 4 0 Cherry Bay 56.5kg 8.60L 2:20.32

555 5 0 Freewheeler 58.5kg 3.10L 2:20.72

510 2 0 Bee Tee Junior 57.5kg 6.10L 2:30.24

525 4 0 Kentucky Son 54.5kg 4.70L 2:34.89
Trainer K Fursdon Barrier 10
Jockey Reece S Cole 65.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 4 0 Swiss Angel 53.5kg 9.30L 1:41.77
555 8 0 Bizzwinkle 58.5kg 11.60L 2:09.04
585 5 0 Motuman 56.5kg 8.70L 2:05.48
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Race 2 Super Signs (Bm65) 2200m NZ: 11:57 am

Rail: Out 5m NSW/VIC/TAS: 9:57 am
For: Benchmark 65. Apprentices Can Claim. Handicap. QLD: 9:57 am
NT: 9:27 am
SA: 9:27 am
WA: 7:57 am
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Arite Guru (N2) Rebecca Scott (a4)  John Williams 2205071664 31:1-3-1 $27450 3% 16% 9 59
2. Bizzwinkle (NZ) Cameron Lammas G J Old x108 3:1-0-0 $6,250 33% 33% 8 59
3. Four Degrees (NZ) Matthew Cameron G & G Richardson & 1232729009 17:1-5-1 $21,625 6% 41% 3 59
Parker
SCRATCHED
5. Long Harbour (NZ) Emily J Farr (a2) Mark Brooks 3105090275 22:3-6-4 $38275 14% 59% 1 58
SCRATCHED
7. Southern Dancer (NZ)  Samantha Collett ~ Cody Cole x70s901600 20:3-1-1 $35200 15% 25% 10 57.5
8. Heeza Dreimer (NZ) Kelly Mc Culloch Scott Wenn x00s841559 37:3-3-2 $25300 8% 2% 7 57
SCRATCHED
10. Sprocket (NZ) Craig Grylls M & A Baker & Forsman x0s0128 51-1-0 $5775 20% 40% 2 57
11. I'm All Ears (NZ) Zy Nor Azman (a3)  Sandra Matthew x00007040s 26:1-2-1 $8,800 4% 15% 12 55
12. Be Beautiful (NZ) Daniel Hain C Linkhorn x6076s6617 20:1-1-1 $7125 5% 15% 5 54
13. Rocanic (NZ) Anna Jones C B Stevenson x236323395 12:0-2-4 $7950 0% 50% 13 54

Race 2 Super Signs (Bm65): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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- Trainer John Williams Barrier 9
f
5 ARITE GU RU Jockey Rebecca Scott 59.0kg Prizemoney $27,450
[« 4 >yearoldbgelding (male) Win Range 2500m W&P% 3-16
ok -/ Sire Gallant Guru Dam Arurite
Owners John Williams & Peter Reekers Career31:1-3-1 12 Mths 17:1-4-0 1st Up 40-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0

Colours White & Gold Stripes, White Sleeves & Gold Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-0 Soft 191-3-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 2:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

20f14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  2100m BM65 Soft  CStudd 66.5 13 0 Long Harbour 66.0kg 1.50L 2:16.77

150f 17 ELLE Sat 22Aprl7 1600m BM65 Soft A Sims 55 6 0 Big Mike 59.0kg 6.90L 1:37.28

13 of 13 BRAT Sat 19Nov16 2300m BM78 Good D Gauci 54.0 6 101.00 Shikarpour 57.0kg 20.00L 2:22.56

70f8 BDGO Wed 9Nov16 2400m BM64 Good M Walker 56.5 1 10.00 Racing Writer 56.5kg 2.90L 2:34.73

10of8  PAKM Thu 270ct16 2500m Mdn Soft M Walker 585 4 1.90 Arite Guru 58.5kg 1.00L 2:42.83

= Trainer G J Old Barrier 8

n BIZZWI NKI'E Jockey Cameron Lammas 59.0kg Prizemoney $6,250
3 year old b gelding (male) Win Range 2000m W&P% 33-33

Sire Rip Van Winkle Dam Bizz

Owners GJ Craig, S W Hawkings, D & P Hughes, A E Kaminski, E Kaye, CN & Mrs Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths 4:1-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
P A Kemp, Kilgravin Lodge, D S Kinnear, T Lee, C T P Middleton & G E Petersen ’ ) ) .

Colours Emerald Green & White Diagonal Stripes, Hooped Sleeves, White Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 2000m Mdn Soft  CLammas 585 10 0 Bizzwinkle 58.5kg 0.50L 2:09.04
13 of 14 TAUP Mon 17Aprl7 1800m Mdn Soft ~ CGrylls 580 6 0 Keep Up 58.5kg 15.20L 1:53.76
80of12 AVON Fri 24Marl7  1400m Mdn Soft  CLammas 575 8 0 Twentysixtwelve 57.5kg 8.50L 1:24.31
n FOU R DEGREES Trainer G & G Richardson & Parker Barrier 3
Jockey Matthew Cameron 59.0kg Prizemoney $21,625
4 year old b gelding (male) Win Range 2100m - 2200m W&P% 6-41

Sire Shocking Dam Mumzahoney
Owners G B D Brown, Mrs S K Johnson, Mrs C J & P J Lynskey, G P Quigg, K D, Career 17:1-5-1 12 Mths 10:1-3-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0 2nd Up 2:0-1-0

o

Mrs R A &S K Tisch .
Colours Black, Emerald Green And Red Chequered Sashes And Arm Bands, Black Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-0 Soft 11:1-4-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Cap Jockey 41-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 2000m BM70 Soft M Cameron 565 4 0 Ekarosa 54.0kg 3.80L 2:08.06
30of 7 TAUR Sat25Marl7 2100m BM75 Soft M Cameron 540 7 0 Cote D'or 56.0kg 4.50L 2:12.3
20f9  MATA Wed 15Marl7 2000m BM75 Soft M Cameron 540 5 0 Endean Rose 59.0kg 1.50L 2:06.43
70f10 TERA Sat1lFebl7 2100m BM65 Good C Grylls 585 1 0 Mongolian Legend 58.0kg 5.50L 2:11.47
20f6  PUKE Sat28Janl7 2100m BM85 Soft  CGrylls 540 4 0 Dalezinga 51.0kg 0.10L 2:16.55
H LONG HARBOU R Trainer Mark Brooks Barrier 1
Jockey Emily J Farr 58.0kg Prizemoney $38,275
> year old b mare (female) Win Range 1400m - 2100m W&P% 14-59
Sire Faltaat Dam Alexa
’ Owners M J & K J Honiss

Career 22:3-6-4 12 Mths 10:1-2-1 1stUp 5:1-1-1  2nd Up 5:1-3-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 16:2-4-3 Heavy 3:0-1-1
Jockey 2:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:2-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours Cerise, Light Blue Sash, Emerald Green Armbands & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

1of14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  2100m BM65 Soft  EJFarr 66.0 12 0 Long Harbour 66.0kg 1.50L 2:16.77
10 of 15 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1400m BM65 Soft T Thornton 565 8 0 Grand Rio 59.0kg 6.00L 1:24.31

10 of 13 AVON Wed 22Feb17 1600m BM65 Soft M Cameron 590 11 0 Dreamcrafter 58.5kg 8.80L 1:37.52
90f18 TREN Sat21Janl7 1600m BM65 Soft M M Nab 575 16 0 Sin To Win 60.0kg 7.00L 1:36.22

12 of 14 TREN Sat 14Jan17 1400m BM65 Soft A Collett 580 4 0 Princess Belle 57.0kg 6.10L 1:23.
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SOUTHERN DANCER

5 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Tavistock Dam Splash Of Colour

Owners Mike & Suzie Rutz

Colours Purple, White Crossed Sashes, Turquoise Armbands & Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey
70f10 TEAW Mon 15Mayl17 2000m BM75 Soft S Collett

14 of 14 HAST Sat 29Aprl7 1600m BM65 Soft S Collett
90of 11 TERA Sat17Decl6 2100m Open Good M D Plessis
10 of 11 TERA Sat 10Decl6 2400m BM75 Soft S Weatherley
10f13 TEAW Thu 24Nov16 2000m BM65 Good A Collett

EJ HEEZA DREIMER

' 7yearold b gelding (male)

Sire St Reims Dam Ninety Nine

Owners Mrs C M & J A Roberts

Colours Royal Blue, White Seams, White & Red Half Sleeves, Red Cap With A

White Pom Pom
Race Details Track Jockey
10 of 15 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7 ~ 1600m BM65 Soft KM Culloch
12 of 15 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1400m BM65 Soft A lJones
80f10 PUKE Sat19Novl6 2400m BM85 Soft R Elliot
40f13 ELLE Sat220ctl6 2400m BM65 Soft R Elliot
1of5 RUAK Wed 28Sepl6 2100m BM75 Soft R Elliot

1] SPROCKET

' 3yearold b gelding (male)

Sire Nom Du Jeu Dam Jane Jetson

Owners G B & Mrs L A Morton

Colours Black, Gold Cup (B&F), Striped Sleeves & Quartered Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
150f 15 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1600m BM65 Soft M Cameron
13 0of 15 ELLE Sat4Marl7 ~ 2100m BM65 Good M Cameron
1of11 AVON Wed 22Feb17 2200m Mdn Soft M Cameron
20f14 PUKE Fri 10Febl7  1800m Mdn Soft M Cameron
8of 11 TERA Sun22Janl7 1600m Mdn Soft  J L Waddell
1
I'M ALL EARS
5 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Any Suggestion Dam Pocket Edition
Owners Mrs S M Matthews
Colours Cherry Red, Navy Blue Quarters, Cherry Red Sleeves & French Grey Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey

10 of 10 ARPK Sun 21Mayl7 2200m BMG65 Heavy Z N Azman

10 of 14 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7 ~ 2100m BM65 Soft S Karnicnik

13 of 14 ARPK Wed 12Aprl7 1950m BM65 Heavy M Gibbs-
manssen

110f 12 BOPL Sat 25Marl7 1600m BM65 Soft S Spratt

70f8 AVON Wed 8Marl7 1600m BM65 Heavy Z N Azman

Barrier 10
Prizemoney $35,200
W&P% 15-25

Trainer Cody Cole
Jockey Samantha Collett 57.5kg
Win Range 2000m - 2100m

Career 20:3-1-1 12 Mths 9:1-0-0  1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:2-0-0 Soft 11:1-0-1 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
545 2 0 Bee Tee Junior 59.0kg 7.20L 2:10.88
59.0 10 0 Lady Guinness 56.5kg 11.60L 1:37.07
540 6 0 Fanatic 54.0kg 16.20L 2:08.4
550 3 0 Rough Cut 54.5kg 6.10L 2:32.82
580 3 0 Southern Dancer 58.0kg 3.50L 2:03.28
Trainer Scott Wenn Barrier 7
Jockey Kelly Mc Culloch 57.0kg Prizemoney $25,300
Win Range 1400m - 2100m W&P% 8-22

Career 37:3-3-2 12 Mths 15:1-0-0 1st Up 41-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 20:2-1-1 Heavy 12:1-2-1
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
575 14 0 Sisterella 56.0kg 6.60L 1:40.08
585 14 0 Grand Rio 59.0kg 8.80L 1:24.31
520 1 0 El Luchador 54.0kg 6.10L 2:32.58
580 3 0 Kentucky Son 54.5kg 3.90L 2:34.89
510 4 0 Heeza Dreimer 51.0kg 0.50L 2:13.96
Trainer M & A Baker & Forsman Barrier 2
Jockey Craig Grylls 57.0kg Prizemoney $5,775
Win Range 2200m W&P% 20-40
Career 5:1-1-0 12 Mths 6:1-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
58.0 11 0 Sisterella 56.0kg 27.90L 1:40.08
580 8 0 Here He Comes 58.0kg 17.10L 2:11.62
580 2 0 Sprocket 58.0kg 0.20L 2:19.77
575 2 0 Itiswhatitis 57.5kg 2.50L 1:54.65
575 9 0 Fashionably 55.5kg 6.60L 1:37.97
Trainer Sandra Matthew Barrier 12
Jockey Zy Nor Azman 55.0kg Prizemoney $8,800
Win Range 1580m W&P% 4-15
Career 26:1-2-1 12 Mths 16:1-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 14:1-2-1 Heavy 7:0-0-0
Jockey 11:0-1-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
520 4 0 Motuman 57.0kg 49.20L 2:29.08
635 8 0 Long Harbour 66.0kg 11.80L 2:16.77
620 14 0 Ngatira Gold 65.0kg 31.50L 2:11.1
550 7 0 Saffron Lady 56.0kg 16.90L 1:38.71
530 6 0 Deluxe Edition 55.0kg 17.80L 1:41.88
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BE BEAUTIFUL

7 year old b mare (female)

Sire Bachelor Duke Dam Montiboli

Owners C J Linkhorn, D & Mrs R Evans & B Schlaepfer
Colours Purple, Dark Green Shamrock (B&F) & Arm Band, Quartered Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
60f15 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1600m BM65 Soft D Hain
10 of 10 ARAW Wed 12Apr17 1560m BM65 Heavy D Hain
70f10 PUKE Wed 22Marl7 1400m BM65 Soft D Prastiyou
60of6  AVON Wed 8Marl7 1200m BM65 Heavy D Hain
60of8 TERA Thu3Marl6 2100m BM65 Soft A Collett

ROCANIC

4 year old br mare (female)

Sire Roc De Cambes Dam Zeeanic

Owners Cayton Stevenson & Mrs V C Stevenson

Colours Purple, Turquoise Stars & Sleeves, Turquoise Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
20f14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 2000m Mdn Soft A lJones
30f9  AVON Tue 25Aprl7 2100m Mdn Soft  AlJones
60f10 ELLE Sat1Aprl7  2200m BM65 Soft B Hutton
30f11 AVON Fri 24Marl7  2100m Mdn Soft B Hutton
20f12 AVON Wed 8Marl7 2000m Mdn Soft A Jones

Trainer C Linkhorn Barrier 5

Jockey Daniel Hain 54.0kg Prizemoney $7,125

Win Range 2100m W&P% 5-15

Career 20:1-1-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 4:.0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-0 Soft 10:0-0-1 Heavy 5:0-0-0
Jockey 11:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

540 6 0 Sisterella 56.0kg 5.60L 1:40.08

545 4 0 Prodigal Son 57.5kg 28.90L 1:44.51

550 5 0 Ulysses 59.0kg 5.30L 1:22.98

555 6 0 Justacanta 58.5kg 7.50L 1:13.77

580 5 0 Lady Kalimara 58.0kg 7.10L 2:11.39
Trainer C B Stevenson Barrier 13
Jockey Anna Jones 54.0kg Prizemoney $7,950
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 12:0-2-4 12 Mths 13:0-2-4 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 11:0-2-4 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 9:0-2-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.5 7 0 Bizzwinkle 58.5kg 0.50L 2:09.04
565 3 0 Narvick 58.0kg 2.70L 2:12.38
540 8 0 Magic Chai 58.5kg 3.90L 2:20.54
565 4 0 Magic Chai 58.5kg 4.00L 2:11.67
56.5 12 0 Shadows 58.0kg 1.80L 2:09.4
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Race 3 Nrm Mdn Hwt 1600m NZ: 12:32 pm

Rail: Out 5m NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:32 am

For: 3yo+. Maiden. Eligible Riders Can Claim. Set Weight With Allowances. QLD: 10:32 am

NT: 10:02 am

SA: 10:02 am

WA: 8:32 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

3. Pythagoras (NZ) Troy Harris Roger James 205640 5:0-1-0 $2350 0% 20% 14 68

4, Strzelecki (NZ) Hamish Mc Neill (a3) Cydne Evans 4 1:0-0-0 $500 0% 0% 15 68

5. Hoof Hustler (NZ) Shaun Phelan Roger James 0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 9 68

6. Big Marne (NZ) Aaron Kuru Dean Wiles 077076700s 10:0-0-0 $200 0% 0% 1 68

1. Dr Greengrass (NZ) Emily J Farr Mark Brooks 775005 5:0-0-0 $250 0% 0% 2 68

8. Empire Star (N2) Reece S Cole (a3) GJLord s006s0 4:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 13 68

9. Eyeslucky (NZ) Charlie Studd (al.5) Shelley Wright s0s57780s4 13:0-1-1 $2700 0% 15% 5 68

10. Momus (NZ) Will Gordon (a3) Roger James s/ 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 17 68

11. Raparoa Gabi Bourke (a3) GJOld 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 68

12. Into The Mystic (NZ)  Emma Goodinson  Ralph Manning 5443435820 21:0-3-3 $8925 0% 29% 11 66
(a3)

13. Belle Volant (NZ) S S Houston C Pomare 8563853756 14:0-0-2 $1975 0% 14% 7 66

14. Barb Dwyer (NZ) Michael Roustoby M & J Roustoby & 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 3 66

(a3) Mcllroy

15. Who Can Tell (NZ) James Seivwright A Browne 9540009950 10:0-0-0 $850 0% 0% 12 68
(a3)

16. Ready To Rumble (NZ) Michael Gibbs- R Gavin 000465080 43:.0-1-1 $3325 0% 5% 16 68

Manssen (a3)
SCRATCHED

Race 3 Nrm Mdn Hwt: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

WM Pukekohe Park | Page 10



www.sportshetform.com.au

sportshet

[EJ PYTHAGORAS

4 year old ch gelding (male)

Sire Pentire Dam Polka

Owners D A King

Colours Cardinal, Royal Blue & Gold Hooped Sleeves, Cardinal Cap

Race Details Track Jockey

20f9  PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1600m Mdn Soft T Harris

11 0of 16 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1400m Mdn Soft O Bosson

60of 14 TEAR Thu9Febl7  2200m Mdn Soft  J L Waddell

40f 12 AVON Wed 25Jan17 1600m Mdn Soft  V Colgan

11 of 14 MATA Fri13Janl7  1400m Mdn Soft S M Kay
I} STRZELECKI

' 3year old br gelding (male)

Sire Redwood Dam Star Of Mercury

Owners Wobinda Farms Ltd

Colours Lavender, French Grey Sleeves, Purple Braces & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
40f9 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1600m Mdn Soft G Bourke
57 | HOOF HUSTLER
W 3 yearold br gelding (male)
- . Sire Shamoline Warrior Dam Elusive Quarry
Owners Monovale Holdings Ltd
Colours White, Red Diamonds & Sleeves, White Cap
Race Details Track Jockey

11 0f 11 HAST Sat15Aprl7 1400m Mdn Soft M Coleman

I3 B1G MARNE

4 year old ch gelding (male)
Sire Per Incanto Dam Maggs
Owners Giovanni Stable

Colours Purple, Pink & Light Green Two Bands, Purple Sleeves With Pink & Light

Green Two Bands, Purple Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
13 of 14 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1600m Mdn Soft S Spratt
70f8 TAUR Sat15Aprl7 1600m Mdn Heavy M Hills
70f10 PUKE Wed 22Marl7 1600m Mdn Soft M M Nelis

12 of 12 AVON Wed 8Marl7 2000m Mdn

70f11 AVON Wed 22Feb17 2200m Mdn Soft S Collett

Soft M Cameron

Trainer Roger James Barrier 14

Jockey Troy Harris 68.0kg Prizemoney $2,350

Win Range - W&P% 0-20

Career 5:0-1-0 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0

Wgt Br. Winner

680 6 0 Whopper's 68.0kg 0.20L 1:41.15

585 2 0 Voler Pour Moi 56.0kg 4.10L 1:24.95

585 6 0 Lovelight 56.5kg 5.50L 2:17.23

585 12 0 Zuma 56.5kg 2.80L 1:38.61

585 2 0 Chankowong 57.5kg 4.60L 1:25.5
Trainer Cydne Evans Barrier 15
Jockey Hamish Mc Neill 68.0kg Prizemoney $500
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

650 9 0 Whopper's 68.0kg 8.30L 1:41.15
Trainer Roger James Barrier 9
Jockey Shaun Phelan 68.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

580 9 0 Prince Hareem 58.0kg 30.70L 1:27.35
Trainer Dean Wiles Barrier 1
Jockey Aaron Kuru 68.0kg Prizemoney $200
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 10:0-0-0 12 Mths 9:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 7 0 Zanyetta 56.0kg 11.50L 1:38.32

585 3 0 Windy Height 58.5kg 31.40L 1:48.34
65.0 8 0 Tobi 65.0kg 7.50L 1:38.66

585 3 0 Shadows 58.0kg 24.80L 2:09.4

585 8 0 Sprocket 58.0kg 5.80L 2:19.77
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Race Details

70of 14
70f12

10 of 10 ELLE Wed 8Febl7 1500m Mdn

DR GREENGRASS

6 year old b/br gelding (male)
Sire High Chaparral Dam Creil

Owners The Tuakau Cossie Boys (6), Chateau Fionn Team Syndicate, Here We
Come Melbourne Lads, Mark Brady, Wayne John, Kane Norton, Nevill Northcott,

Brendan Pope, Anthony Sheddan & Natasha Otto

Colours Cerise, Light Blue Sash, Emerald Green Armbands & Cap

Track Jockey

Soft S Weatherley
Soft M Coleman
Good A Collett

PUKE Fri5Mayl7 ~ 1200m Mdn
TAUP Mon 17Apr17 1000m Mdn

110f 17 TREN Sat 21Janl7  1400m Spec Soft A Collett
50f11 ELLE Thu29Decl6 1200m Mdn Good C Grylls
. [FJ EMPIRE STAR
4 year old ch gelding (male)
- Sire Starcraft Dam Liberty Walk
Owners K Hughes, P Hulsdouw, L K Laxon, B, G J & M Lord, J G McGifford, P C
Reid, Est Late | E Lord & Est Late A T Scott
Colours Black, Red Seams, White Cap
Race Details Track Jockey

11 of 13 ARAW Wed 18Jan17 1950m Mdn
12 of 12 TAUR Wed 21Decl6 1600m Mdn

60f9

11 of 12 MATA Wed 6Jull6

o

Race Details
12 of 13 TEAW Thu 24Nov16 1580m Mdn

50f11
70of11
70f9

Good L Satherley
Good L Satherley
Soft L Satherley
Heavy S Spratt

ARAW Fri 4Nov16  1560m Mdn

1400m Mdn

] EVESLUCKY

7 year old br gelding (male)
Sire Lucky Unicorn Dam Irish Eyes

Owners R J Wright
Colours Turquoise & Black Stripes, Turquoise Sleeves & Striped Cap

Track Jockey
Good EJFarr
Heavy C Studd
Soft A Collett
Heavy ATata

TEAR Sun 28Augl6 3100m Mhdle
MATA Wed 24Aug16 2000m Mdn
AVON Fri 29Jull6 ~ 2100m Mdn

80of 12 MATA Wed 20Jull6 1600m Mdn Heavy EJFarr
7 ] momus
) 3 year old b gelding (male)
- Sire O'Reilly Dam Proustian
Owners Mrs F E & R A Dixon
Colours White, Red Diamonds & Sleeves, White Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
70f13 TAUR Fri9Decl6  1600m Mdn Soft  V Colgan

~ FF1 RAPAROA

' 3year old b/br gelding (male)

Sire Dream Ahead Dam Zanna

Owners Mrs S A & W J Taylor

Colours Royal Blue, Gold Sleeves, White Band, Royal Blue Arm Bands & Cap

Trainer Mark Brooks Barrier 2
Jockey Emily J Farr 68.0kg Prizemoney $250
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
565 3 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 6.20L 1:13.66
585 9 0 Collay 56.0kg 4.20L 1:00.35
585 7 0 Sidestep 58.0kg 21.80L 1:30.38
57.0 17 0 Travimyfriend 59.0kg 7.40L 1:24.46
585 11 0 Fast And Furious 57.0kg 3.50L 1:10.59
Trainer G J Lord Barrier 13
Jockey Reece S Cole 68.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
585 5 0 Cool Runnings 56.5kg 14.40L 1:59.81
585 6 0 Nicoletta 55.0kg 21.70L 1:36.38
585 6 0 Paradise Rock 58.5kg 10.80L 1:36.35
515 7 0 Stryda 57.5kg 19.80L 1:33.41
Trainer Shelley Wright Barrier 5
Jockey Charlie Studd 68.0kg Prizemoney $2,700
Win Range - W&P% 0-15
Career 13:0-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-1-0 Heavy 6:0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
565 8 0 Angeline 55.0kg 12.40L 1:34.84
68.0 11 0 That's How It Goes 68.0kg 9.30L 0:00.
585 9 0 Rum'n'coke 58.5kg 11.30L 2:07.44
680 4 0 Summer Warrior 68.0kg 13.40L 2:20.65
55.5 10 0 Rock Rose 53.5kg 12.00L 1:48.63
Trainer Roger James Barrier 17
Jockey Will Gordon 68.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 13 0 Equilibrium 57.5kg 6.60L 1:40.69
Trainer G J Old Barrier 10
Jockey Gabi Bourke 68.0kg

FIRST STARTER
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} INTO THE MYSTIC Trainer Ralph Manning Barrier 11
Jockey Emma Goodinson 66.0kg Prizemoney $8,925
5 year old b mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-29
- Sire Keeper Dam Exotic Stranger
Owners Mrs AK, RJR &R R Manning Career 21:0-3-3 12 Mths 13:0-3-3 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0

Colours Black, White Spots, Gold Armbands & Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 9:0-0-1 Heavy 11:0-3-2

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f13 PUKE Thu 1Decl6 2000m Mdn Soft  EJFarr 545 1 0 Royal Sav 53.5kg 4.00L 2:06.54
40f12 PUKE Fri 18Novl6e 1800m Mdn Soft A Collett 56.5 10 0 Shock Horror 57.0kg 3.40L 1:58.82
30f8 PUKE Thu270ctl6 2000m Mdn Soft  EJFarr 545 7 0 Bo Ying 54.5kg 0.60L 2:09.08
40f9  TAUR Fri140ctl6  1600m Mdn Soft A Collett 515 3 0 Keep Carmen Carion 57.5kg 0.80L 1:42.51
30f10 TEAR Sun25Sepl6 2200m Mdn Heavy L Calitz 665 3 0 Boston Havoc 68.5kg 10.30L 2:41.
BEI.I.E VOLANT Trainer C Pomare Barrier 7
Jockey S S Houston 66.0kg Prizemoney $1,975
6 year old ch mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-14
- Sire Danroad Dam Courageous Belle
Ouners M Douglas & | Stychinsky Career 140-02 12 Mths 7002 1stUp50-0-0  2nd Up 30-0-1

Colours Black, Red Heart, Black Sleeves & Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 13:0-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

8of 11 TEAW Mon 15May17 1400m Mdn Soft L Satherley 565 1 0 Inscription 54.5kg 11.30L 1:28.72
60of11 AVON Wed 2Nov16 2000m Mdn Soft  V Gatu 545 1 0 The Tetian Titan 56.5kg 9.90L 2:07.28
30f8 AVON Wed 260ctl6 2100m Mdn Soft M D Plessis 565 1 0 Lulu L'amour 56.5kg 1.60L 2:16.93
80of 10 RUAK Wed 120ct16 2100m Mdn Soft A Schwerin 545 7 0 Black Lace 56.5kg 11.00L 2:14.2
50f13 RUAK Wed 28Sep16 2100m Mdn Soft MM Nab 565 6 0 Affogato 58.5kg 5.20L 2:13.19

BARB DWYER Trainer M & J Roustoby & Mcllroy Barrier 3

\ Jockey Michael Roustoby 66.0kg
| 3 year old b filly (female)

Sire Shamoline Warrior Dam Rosegreen
Owners Miss J R Mcllroy & M J Roustoby

Colours Black, White Star (B&F), White Stars Down Sleeves, Black Cap With White FlRST STARTER
Seams & Pom Pom

WHO CAN TELL Trainer A Browne Barrier 12
Jockey James Seivwright 68.0kg Prizemoney $850
5 year old ch gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
" Sire Sakhee's Secret Dam Mintelle
Quiners Mrs A Browne & st Late K $ Browne Mbe Career 10:0-0-0 12 Mths 70-0-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Colours Brown, Red Arm Bands & Cap Firm0:0-0-0  Good 0:0-0-0  Soft4:0-0-0  Heavy 6:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

90f10 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1600m Mdn Soft G Walsh 680 7 0 All Razzle Dazzle 66.0kg 16.60L 1:39.28

40of 7 TEAR Sun 25Sepl6 3100m Mhdle Heavy M Gillies 680 1 0 Runny Honey 66.0kg 7.80L 4:06.37

10 of 10 ARAW Sun 11Sep16 2200m Mdn Soft R Elliot 555 2 0 Kiddo 54.5kg 9.90L 2:20.68

10 of 11 TEAR Sun 28Augl6 3100m Mhdle Heavy G Walsh 680 1 0 That's How It Goes 68.0kg 27.60L 0:00.

10 of 12 TEAR Sun 24Jull6  2200m Mdn Heavy T Thornton 585 11 0 That's How It Goes 55.5kg 46.10L 2:38.9
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READY TO RUMBLE

6 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Perfectly Ready Dam Rock The Kasbar

Owners R Gavin

Colours Red, Gold Maltese Cross, Sky Blue Armbands & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
10 of 13 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7 ~ 1200m Mdn Soft A Sims
11 of 12 ELLE Wed 7Decl6 2200m Mdn Good T Thornton
10 of 13 TEAW Thu 24Nov16 1580m Mdn Good A Sims
40f 10 TEAW Tue 8Novle 1580m Mdn Soft A Sims
60of 10 PUKE Fri 210ctl6  1400m Mdn Soft  V Gatu

Trainer R Gavin Barrier 16

Jockey Michael Gibbs-Manssen 68.0kg Prizemoney $3,325

Win Range - W&P% 0-5

Career 43:0-1-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-0 1stUp 8:0-0-0  2nd Up 7:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-0 Soft 27:0-0-1 Heavy 8:0-1-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 17:0-1-0 Track 7:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

555 11 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 9.70L 1:13.27

585 2 0 Autumn Wind 58.5kg 11.60L 2:20.72
555 2 0 Picnic Bay 56.5kg 12.60L 1:35.27
555 8 0 Civique Rose 56.5kg 11.60L 1:37.1
5.5 3 0 Classy Chloe 53.5kg 7.70L 1:27.05
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Race 4 Haunui Farm Mdn 1600m

NZ: 1:07 pm

Rail: Out 5m

For: 3yo. Maiden. Apprentices Can Claim. Set Weight.

Horse
1. Dragon Duke (NZ)
2. Pierian Spring (NZ)
3. Plutonium (NZ)
4, Rippy (N2)
5. Artiste (N2)
6. Valee (N2)
7. L'escalier Rose (NZ)
8. Donizetti (N2)

10. Tourmaline (N2)

11. Stolen Love (N2)

15. Felaar (N2)
16. Penzero (N2)

17. Our Sisters Secret (NZ)

19. Aint Misbehavin (NZ)

Jockey

Cameron Lammas
Ryan Elliot (a2)
Mark Du Plessis
Troy Harris
Matthew Cameron
Leith Innes
Michael Coleman
Alysha Collett

Craig Grylls

Michael Mc Nab

Danielle Johnson
Kelly Mc Culloch
Samantha Collett

Anna Jones

Trainer Last 10

GJ Old 252

G & D Rogerson 4523054594
Shaune Ritchie s7076

Stephen Marsh

M & A Baker & Forsman 3235
Lance Noble 273s74
Luke Pertab 39

S & J Ramsay & Ritchie  4s8

G & G Richardson & 935577
Parker

S & J Autridge &
Richards

9655355

Stephen Marsh
Stephen Marsh 7

G & G Richardson & 9
Parker

Ellen Osborne 0

Race 4 Haunui Farm Mdn: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

sportshet

Career
2:0-2-0

12:0-1-1

4:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
4:0-1-2
5:0-1-1
2:0-0-1
2:0-0-0

5:0-0-1

6:0-0-1

0:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
1:0-0-0

1:0-0-0

Prize
$3,400
$6,065

$125

$0
$4,300
$4,525
$1,000
$900

$1,175

$1,525

$0
$0
$0

$0

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:07 am
QLD: 11:07 am

NT: 10:37 am

SA: 10:37 am

WA: 9:07 am

W% P% Bar Wgt
0% 100% 5 575
0% 17% 7 575
0% 0% 9 575
0% 0% 13 575
0% 75% 3 555
0% 40% 6 555
0% 50% 18 555
0% 0% 10 555

SCRATCHED

0% 20% 11 555

0% 17% 2 555

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
0% 0% 17 575
0% 0% 1 555
0% 0% 8 555

SCRATCHED

12 555
SCRATCHED

0% 0%

Pukekohe Park | Page 15



www.sportshetform.com.au

sportshet

Pt

v DRAGON DUKE

3 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Bachelor Duke Dam Justawins

Owners L M Chun

Colours Emerald Green & White Diagonal Stripes, Hooped Sleeves, White Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
20f16 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1400m Mdn Soft  CLammas
20f14 MATA Fri13Janl7  1600m Mdn Soft L Innes
I3 PIERIAN SPRING
3 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Cape Blanco Dam Pierian
Owners Monovale Holdings Ltd & G A Rogerson Mnzm
Colours Red, Royal Blue Sleeves, Emerald Green Armbands, Red Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
40of 7 WANGSun 7Mayl7 1600m Mdn Soft  CJohnson
50f12 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1300m Mdn Soft  CGrylls
20f8  ARAW Wed 12Apr17 1560m Mdn Heavy R Elliot
30f12 AVON Fri 24Marl7  1400m Mdn Soft B Hutton
10 of 10 AVON Wed 22Feb17 1600m Mdn Soft ~ CGrylls

® [EJ PLUTONIUM

' M 3yearold b gelding (male)
o Sire Swiss Ace Dam Flustered
" Owners Krd Racing Pty Ltd
Colours White, Red Sash, Striped Sleeves & Quartered Cap

Race Details

70f8 STRA Sat31Decl6 1600m Mdn
11 of 15 TERA Sun 27Nov16 1600m Mdn
70f9 TERA Mon 240ctl6 1400m Mdn
60f9 TEAR Sun25Sepl6 1400m Mdn

% RIPPY

' M 3yearold b gelding (male)
o A Sire Rip Van Winkle Dam Tina Temple
’ Owners KT Millar
Colours White, Red Spot, Emerald Green Sleeves, Red Cap

Track Jockey

Good A Collett
Soft S Spratt
Good S Weatherley
Heavy S Weatherley

I ARTISTE

3 year old b filly (female)
Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Maidjeu
Owners Est Late L | Redshaw

"

Colours Royal Blue, Gold Braces, Royal Blue Sleeves, Light Blue Armbands, Royal

Blue & Gold Qtd Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
30f14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 2000m Mdn Soft M Cameron
20f14 TAUP Mon 17Aprl7 1800m Mdn Soft M Cameron
30f14 PUKE Sun9Aprl7  1600m Mdn Soft M Cameron
50f11 PUKE Wed 22Marl7 1400m Mdn Soft M Cameron

Trainer G J Old Barrier 5

Jockey Cameron Lammas 57.5kg Prizemoney $3,400

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 220-2-0 12 Mths 2:0-2-0  1st Up 2:0-2-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 6 0 Poker Face 57.5kg 0.20L 1:27.79

570 3 0 Up 'N' Rolling 58.5kg 2.80L 1:36.81
Trainer G & D Rogerson Barrier 7
Jockey Ryan Elliot 57.5kg Prizemoney $6,065
Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Career 12:.0-1-1 12 Mths 9:0-1-1 1st Up 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 5:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

515 4 0 Fogarty Fegen 57.5kg 8.90L 1:43.48
575 3 0 O'princess 53.5kg 3.30L 1:18.45
555 4 0 Impulsive Habit 57.5kg 3.00L 1:44.95
5715 1 0 Twentysixtwelve 57.5kg 1.00L 1:24.31
575 8 0 Jake The Muss 57.5kg 13.00L 1:36.03
Trainer Shaune Ritchie Barrier 9
Jockey Mark Du Plessis 57.5kg Prizemoney $125
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
515 2 0 Figurable 57.5kg 10.10L 1:35.06
575 2 0 Redeem The Dream 57.5kg 16.10L 1:37.82
530 7 0 Swinging Skirts 56.5kg 5.80L 1:23.52
530 3 0 Leica Glory 56.5kg 17.20L 1:40.05
Trainer Stephen Marsh Barrier 13
Jockey Troy Harris 57.5kg
FIRST STARTER
Trainer M & A Baker & Forsman Barrier 3
Jockey Matthew Cameron 55.5kg Prizemoney $4,300
Win Range - W&P% 0-75
Career 4:0-1-2 12 Mths 4:0-1-2  1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-1-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-2  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Wgt Br. Winner
5.5 1 0 Bizzwinkle 58.5kg 2.80L 2:09.04
500 1 0 Keep Up 58.5kg 3.00L 1:53.76
56.0 14 0 Newton 58.0kg 3.70L 1:38.41
570 9 0 Sisterella 57.5kg 3.50L 1:23.98

Pukekohe Park | Page 16



www.sportshetform.com.au

sportshet

_ [ vALEE

3 year old br filly (female)
Sire Savabeel Dam Glorious Summer

L
Cap
Race Details

20f12 TEAW Mon 15May17 1580m Mdn
70f16 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1400m Mdn

30of 6 ARAW Fri31Marl7 1230m Mdn

70f9  CRAN Fri4Novle  1500m Mdn

40f10 MORNFri 210ctl6  1500m Mdn
L'ESCALIER ROSE

" 3year old b filly (female)
Sire Starcraft Dam Cross Rate
Owners R J Hickey, L & Mrs P A Pertab

Colours Cerise, Royal Blue Chequers, White Sleeves With Black Cuffs, Cerise &

Royal Blue Quartered Cap

Race Details
30f16 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1400m Mdn
90f12 ELLE Sat22Aprl7 1200m Mdn

EJ ponizeri

3 year old b filly (female)
Sire Darci Brahma Dam Boito Belle
Owners Sir Peter Vela

L o

Colours Royal Blue & White Hoops, Grey Sleeves, Royal Blue & White Quartered

Cap

Race Details

4 0f 14  AWAP Tue 25Aprl7 1400m Mdn
80of11 KGR Sat220ctl6 1200m Mdn
70f9  RAND Tue 110ctl6 1050m Btria
60f8 RAND Fri30Sepl6  735m Btria

TOURMALINE

3 year old b filly (female)
Sire Iffraaj Dam Emerald
Owners Emerald Bloodstock Ltd

"

Colours Red, White Diamonds, Royal Blue Sleeves, Red & Royal Blue Quartered

Cap

Race Details

90f14 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1600m Mdn
30f14 TEAR Fril7/Marl7 1600m Mdn
50f12 AVON Wed 22Febl7 1400m Mdn
70f13 TEAW Thu 24Nov16 1400m Mdn
70f9 PUKE Fri210ctl6  1200m Mdn

Owners Brendan Lindsay Mnzm & Mrs J E A Lindsay
Colours Black & Yellow Chequers, Black Sleeves, Yellow Armband & Chequered

Track Jockey

Soft
Soft

M M Nab
L Innes

Heavy L Innes

Good
Soft

Track

Soft M Coleman

Soft

Track
Soft
Good
Good
Soft

Track
Soft
Soft
Soft
Good
Soft

R Maloney
R Maloney

Jockey

T Wenn

Jockey

S Collett
A Gibbons
T Marshall
T Marshall

Jockey

C Grylls

C Grylls

C Grylls

D Johnson
M M Nab

Trainer Lance Noble Barrier 6

Jockey Leith Innes 55.5kg Prizemoney $4,525

Win Range - W&P% 0-40

Career 5:0-1-1 12 Mths 5:0-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.5 2 0 Hoyt Axton 58.5kg 0.80L 1:41.56
560 6 0 Voler Pour Moi 56.0kg 2.90L 1:24.95
560 3 0 Swiss Military 58.0kg 6.10L 1:15.91

56.5 3 13.00 Idol 56.5kg 10.10L 1:32.44
56.0 2 18.00 Florida Keys 55.5kg 3.30L 1:32.64

Trainer Luke Pertab Barrier 18

Jockey Michael Coleman 55.5kg Prizemoney $1,000

Win Range - W&P% 0-50

Career 220-0-1 12 Mths 2:0-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

55.5 16 0 Poker Face 57.5kg 0.70L 1:27.79
530 7 0 Fullinbloom 56.0kg 10.00L 1:12.97
Trainer S & J Ramsay & Ritchie Barrier 10
Jockey Alysha Collett 55.5kg Prizemoney $900
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 220-0-0 1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
56.0 12 0 Valour 55.5kg 4.60L 1:25.64

55.5 6 101.00 Otter 58.0kg 9.80L 1:11.28

00 7 0 Lips 'N' Lashes 0.0kg 0.00L 1:04.1

00 6 0 Street Pursuit 0.0kg 3.60L 0:43.2
Trainer G & G Richardson & Parker Barrier 11
Jockey Craig Grylls 55.5kg Prizemoney $1,175
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.0 10 0 Zanyetta 56.0kg 6.10L 1:38.32

560 5 0 Marquess Of 58.0kg 1.00L 1:37.86

560 7 0 Elusive Empire 58.0kg 5.80L 1:23.5
555 4 0 Tiptronic 57.5kg 7.30L 1:24.37

5.5 5 0 No Fuss Gus 57.5kg 5.10L 1:13.24
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STOLEN LOVE

3 year old br filly (female)
Sire Savabeel Dam Steal

Owners B G & Mrs D G Neville-White, P Martin, K Geard, J H Tuhoe, P J Hailes & ICareer 6:0-0-1

Yeung Hui
Colours Tangerine, Royal Blue Stars & Striped Sleeves, Tangerine Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
90f12 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1400m Mdn Soft MM Nab
60of8 ARAW Wed 12Aprl7 1230m Mdn Heavy C Grylls
50f7 PUKE Tue 27Decl6 1400m Spec Good M M Nab
30f11 TERA Sat5Novl6  1600m Mdn Soft  CLammas

50f9 MATA Wed 190ctl6 1400m Mdn

® [ FELAAR

M 3 yearold br gelding (male)
- Sire Ekraar Dam Felt That
Owners Monovale Holdings Ltd
Colours White, Red Spot, Emerald Green Sleeves, Red Cap

PENZERO

3 year old b filly (female)

Sire Pentire Dam Danbourne

Owners E'S & Mrs J J Cooley & Mrs D S Crabb

Colours Red, White Sash, Hooped Sleeves, Red Cap With White Stars

Race Details Track Jockey
70f 11 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1400m Mdn Soft D Johnson

2 [X] OUR SISTERS SECRET

[a 4 3yearold chfilly (female)
\,;__J:/’ Sire Sakhee's Secret Dam Sister Celeste

Owners Kevin Hickman, Wealleans Bloodstock Partnership, Sutherland BIoodstockcareer 1:0-0-0

Ltd, Martin Livingston, Jim Hepburn, Tim Miles, Philip Dixon, Graeme Mackin &
Brandon Allen

Colours Gold, Navy Blue Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
90f12 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1300m Mdn Soft S Collett

5[] AINT MISBEHAVIN

3 year old b filly (female)

.') |

ok L/ Sire Shocking Dam Dixie Parade
Owners Miss E P & Mrs L Osborne
Colours White, Hot Pink Stars (B&F), White Sleeves, White Cap With Hot Pink
Stars

Race Details Track Jockey

14 of 14 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7 ~ 1200m Mdn Soft  AlJones

Soft M Cameron

Trainer S & J Autridge & Richards Barrier 2
Jockey Michael Mc Nab 55.5kg Prizemoney $1,525
Win Range - W&P% 0-17

12 Mths 6:0-0-1  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 11 0 The Kipling Girl 57.5kg 8.50L 1:27.33

570 3 0 Shonali 57.5kg 17.20L 1:21.79

55,5 2 0 Alamcferson 55.5kg 7.20L 1:23.39

555 9 0 Wilijonmcbride 55.5kg 3.80L 1:37.25

555 9 0 Shez Swanky 55.5kg 2.50L 1:25.94
Trainer Stephen Marsh Barrier 17
Jockey Danielle Johnson 57.5kg

FIRST STARTER

Trainer Stephen Marsh Barrier 1
Jockey Kelly Mc Culloch 55.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 8 0 Panella 57.5kg 9.60L 1:27.27
Trainer G & G Richardson & Parker Barrier 8
Jockey Samantha Collett 55.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

560 11 0 Aileen Grace 54.0kg 5.40L 1:19.52
Trainer Ellen Oshorne Barrier 12
Jockey Anna Jones 55.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
565 8 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 15.90L 1:13.66
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Race 5 Lone Star Pukekohe (Bm65) 1200m NZ: 1:42 pm

Rail: Out 5m NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:42 am

For: Benchmark 65. Apprentices Can Claim. Handicap. QLD: 11:42 am

NT: 11:12 am

SA:11:12 am

WA: 9:42 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

1. Eprouvez (NZ) Samantha Collett G & G Richardson & 4562859106 15:2-3-1 $22,625 13% 40% 5 59.5
Parker

2. Money Trail (N2) Sam Weatherley (al) Brendon Hawtin 0520322541 16:1-5-3 $29400 6% 56% 1 595

3. Resurrect (NZ) Craig Grylls M & P Moroney & 5414 4:1-0-0 $5900 25% 25% 3 59
Gerard

SCRATCHED

5. Maestro Max (NZ) Anna Jones K Fursdon $31262s8 6:1-2-1 $10050 17% 67% 2 585

SCRATCHED

7. Karen Iris (NZ) Lynsey Satherley R P Liefting 5502842288 17:1-4-2 $20925 6% 41% 13 575

8. La Casona (N2) Danielle Johnson Shaune Ritchie 5021525554 7:1-2-0 $8875 14% 43% 7 5715

9. Nothinglefttolose (NZ)  Alysha Collett Jamie Graham 571256344 8:1-1-1 $12,000 13% 38% 15 56.5

10. Fully Charged (NZ) Sam Spratt R A Yuill s0014 4:1-0-0 $4725 25% 25% 12 56

SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

13. Lesotho Promise Mark Du Plessis M & K Murdoch 0s560 4:0-0-0 $1620 0% 0% 8 575

14. Wintime (NZ) Mark Hills Lyn Sullivan 50615069 6:1-0-0 $4375 17% 17% 6 55

15. Chankowong (NZ) Doni Prastiyou S JReid 091650943 9:1-0-1 $5625 11% 22% 14 57

16. Niamh Elizabeth (NZ) ~ Michael Mc Nab S & J Autridge & 9s012730s8 12:1-1-3 $7875 8% 42% 17 55

Richards
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 5 Lone Star Pukekohe (Bm65): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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EPROUVEZ

4 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Thewayyouare Dam Earnout

"

Cap

Race Details

40f 11 BOPL Thu 27Aprl7 1300m BM65
60of8 PUKE Fri10Febl7 1200m BM75
20f9  ARAW Wed 18Jan17 1215m BM65
80of 10 TAUR Wed 21Dec16 1200m BM70
90f14 TERA Sat1lJunl6 1200m BM75

I3 MONEY TRAIL

,- 1 4year old br gelding (male)
Sk 1__47’ Sire Per Incanto Dam Nikki's Bride
Owners M N & Mrs P E M Brindley

Owners Richardson Racing Stables His Syndicate
Colours Black, Emerald Green And Red Chequered Sashes And Arm Bands, Black

Track
Soft
Soft
Good
Good
Soft

Jockey

S Collett

C Grylls

S Weatherley
M D Plessis
S M Kay

Colours Gold, Royal Blue Diamonds, Arm Bands & Quartered Cap

Race Details

10 of 12 TERA Sat 29Aprl7 1200m BM75
20f11 ELLE Sun11Decl6 1200m BM65
13 of 16 PUKE Sat19Novl6 1400m BM65
30f11 ELLE Tue 1Novl6é 1200m BM65
20f14 TERA Fri30Sepl6  1200m BM65

[EJ RESURRECT

4 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Shinko King Dam Errant

"

Track
Soft
Soft
Soft
Good
Soft

Jockey
S Spratt
S Weatherley
S Weatherley
S Weatherley
S Weatherley

Owners G G Syndicate Ltd (Mgr: Gerard Peterson) & P A Moroney

Colours Purple & White Stars (Body & Sleeves), Purple Cap With White Stars

Race Details

50f12 MATA Wed 21Sep16 1200m BM65
40f 12 HAST Sat27Auglé 1200m Spec
1of9 TEAR Sun24Jjulle  1200m Mdn
40of 14 TEAW Sun 26Junl6 1150m Mdn

I} MAESTRO MAX

o4 year old br gelding (male)
Sire Patapan Dam Posporre
Owners KE &R V Jackson

Track

Jockey

Heavy CGrylls

Soft

J Riddell

Heavy CGrylls
Heavy S M Kay

Colours Emerald Green, White Sash, Gold Sleeves, Emerald Green Cap

Race Details

30f7  WAIP Thu 23Marl7 1200m BM65
1of11 WAIR Thu 23Febl7 1200m Mdn
20f12 ARAW Tue 27Decl6 1215m Mdn
60of 10 PUKE Wed 30Nov16 1100m Mdn
20f9  AVON Tue 15Novl6 1200m Mdn

Track
Good
Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft

Jockey

S Collett
S Collett
A Jones
0 Bosson
L Innes

Trainer G & G Richardson & Parker Barrier 5
Jockey Samantha Collett 59.5kg Prizemoney $22,625
Win Range 1100m - 1200m W&P% 13-40

Career 15:2-3-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-0  1st Up 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-2-1 Soft 7:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 13:1-3-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

59.5 10 0 Cameahotfriday 56.5kg 0.80L 1:17.49

550 5 0 Ocean Emperor 56.5kg 7.40L 1:10.52

580 4 0 Endean Express 53.0kg 3.30L 1:12.31

585 5 0 O'rachael 55.5kg 6.30L 1:10.86

555 7 0 It's Bianca 56.5kg 5.30L 1:11.21
Trainer Brendon Hawtin Barrier 1
Jockey Sam Weatherley 59.5kg Prizemoney $29,400
Win Range 1200m W&P% 6-56

Career 16:1-5-3 12 Mths 9:1-3-1 1st Up 5:0-3-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 12:0-4-2 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 4:0-2-1  Dist 14:1-5-3 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
550 8 0 Selfie 60.0kg 5.90L 1:12.22

575 8 0 Suggestions 56.0kg 0.30L 1:11.81

580 2 0 Buy Me A Rock 57.5kg 4.90L 1:25.21

570 6 0 Hollywood Lass 57.0kg 1.50L 1:09.92

565 4 0 Red Tsunami 56.5kg 0.50L 1:13.75
Trainer M & P Moroney & Gerard Barrier 3
Jockey Craig Grylls 59.0kg Prizemoney $5,900
Win Range 1200m W&P% 25-25

Career 4:1-0-0 12 Mths 4:1-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 3:1-0-0

Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

595 2 0 Good Lookin' Gal 56.5kg 3.90L 1:18.7
580 11 0 Dolcetto 58.0kg 5.20L 1:12.89
575 1 0 Resurrect 57.5kg 1.30L 0:00.

515 5 0 Wooden Edge 56.5kg 6.80L 1:12.81

Trainer K Fursdon Barrier 2
Jockey Anna Jones 58.5kg Prizemoney $10,050
Win Range 1200m W&P% 17-67

Career 6:1-2-1 12 Mths 5:1-2-1 1stUp 220-1-0 ~ 2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 5:1-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1.0-1-0  Dist 5:1-2-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

590 2 0 Yemanya 56.0kg 3.30L 1:10.81

585 6 0 Maestro Max 58.5kg 0.50L 1:11.89
575 1 0 Ja Ja Binks 56.5kg 0.80L 1:11.82
58,5 10 0 Swiss Moments 56.5kg 5.50L 1:04.54
585 2 0 Swissta 57.0kg 0.30L 1:12.29
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|3 KAREN IRIS

i 5 year old ch mare (female)

Ltd

Sire Istidaad Dam Battle The Blues
Owners P D Billington, R A Ford, P J Libeau, | Michell, K P Morris & Kakapo Lodge Career 17:1-4-2 12 Mths 11:0-4-0 1st Up 3:1-0-1

Colours Emerald Green, Gold Spots & Sleeves, Yellow Cap

Race Details

50f15 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1400m BMG65
110f 12 PUKE Fri210ctl6  1200m BM65
20f9  AVON Wed 50ctl6 1200m BM65
80f16 PUKE Sun 18Sepl6 1600m BM65
40of 6 PUKE Wed 31Augl6 1400m BM75

EJ LA cAsONA

4 year old b mare (female)
Sire Tavistock Dam Almaviva
Owners Sir Peter Vela

Colours Royal Blue & White Hoops, Grey Sleeves, Royal Blue & White Quartered

Cap

Race Details

10 of 15 ELLE Sun lJanl7  1400m Spec

20f 14 MATA Wed 14Decl6 1400m BM65
1of13 TERA Sun 27Novl6 1200m Mdn

20f9  PUKE Fri6Mayl6 ~ 1400m Mdn

50f8 MATA Sun 14Feb16 1600m Mdn

Track Jockey
Soft A Collett
Soft L Satherley
Heavy L Satherley
Heavy L Satherley
Soft L Satherley

Track Jockey
Good L Innes
Good 0O Bosson
Soft L Innes
Soft L Innes
Good L Allpress

[E] NOTHINGLEFTTOLOSE

3 year old gr filly (female)
Sire Dalghar Dam Palliser Bay
Owners J N & Mrs K L Murdoch

"

Colours Black, Lime Green Stars & Cap

Race Details

50f10 TERA Sat 29Aprl7 1600m Open
70f9 ELLE Sat1Aprl7  1500m Open
1of5 AVON Wed 8Marl7 1200m Mdn
20f15 AVON Wed 22Feb17 1400m Mdn
60of 12 TERA Sat17Decl6 1400m Mdn

% 3yearold b filly (female)
Owners M A Taylor & R A Yuill

~ [T FULLY CHARGED

Sire Fully Fledged Dam Status Quo

Track Jockey
Soft M D Plessis

Soft A Collett
Soft A Collett
Soft S Collett

Good S Collett

Colours Royal Blue & White Chequers, Gold Sleeves & Cap

Race Details

10 of 15 ELLE Thu 29Decl6 1400m BM65
110f 13 ELLE Sat 26Nov16 1500m Open
1of6  AVON Tue 15Nov16 1400m Mdn

40f 11 AVON Wed 260ctl6 1200m Mdn

Track Jockey
Good S Spratt
Soft S Spratt
Soft S Spratt
Soft S Spratt

Trainer R P Liefting Barrier 13
Jockey Lynsey Satherley 57.5kg Prizemoney $20,925
Win Range 1400m W&P% 6-41

2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 9:0-2-1 Heavy 7:1-2-1
Jockey 10:0-4-0  Dist 3:0-1-1 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 1 0 Grand Rio 59.0kg 2.30L 1:24.31

590 5 0 Schiaparelli 58.0kg 7.20L 1:12.16

590 5 0 Smoochy 55.5kg 0.10L 1:17.46

60.0 9 0 Miss Rio 59.0kg 4.40L 1:42.91

550 6 0 He's Cavalier 56.0kg 4.80L 0:00.
Trainer Shaune Ritchie Barrier 7
Jockey Danielle Johnson 57.5kg Prizemoney $8,875
Win Range 1200m W&P% 14-43
Career 7:1-2-0 12 Mths 4:1-2-0  1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-0 Soft 3:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 1:.0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

560 4 0 Rube Bridges 54.0kg 6.40L 1:23.44
585 5 0 Galloping Gerte 57.5kg 0.50L 1:23.92
56.5 11 0 La Casona 56.5kg 0.80L 1:12.29
565 5 0 Royal Success 58.5kg 1.50L 1:25.58
555 1 0 Sacred Siren 55.5kg 7.00L 1:36.12
Trainer Jamie Graham Barrier 15
Jockey Alysha Collett 56.5kg Prizemoney $12,000

Win Range 1200m W&P% 13-38

Career 8:1-1-1 12 Mths 81-1-1 1stUp 2:.0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 7:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 3:1-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

555 3 0 Prince Hareem 57.5kq 4.40L 1:36.53

555 8 0 Touch Of Silver 56.0kg 4.60L 1:32.52

570 2 0 Nothinglefttolose 57.0kg 1.50L 1:12.56

570 4 0 Nikita 57.0kg 2.30L 1:23.68

555 6 0 Wehadadeal 57.5kg 3.40L 1:23.91
Trainer R A Yuill Barrier 12
Jockey Sam Spratt 56.0kg Prizemoney $4,725
Win Range 1400m W&P% 25-25
Career 4:1-0-0 12 Mths 4:1-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 41-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

55.0 13 0 Julius 60.0kg 2.90L 1:25.52

555 7 0 Top Prospect 58.5kg 8.20L 1:30.13
555 3 0 Fully Charged 55.5kg 0.20L 1:27.16
555 9 0 Cascata 55.5kg 1.50L 1:14.86
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~ FE] LESOTHO PROMISE

' 6year old br gelding (male)

Sire Court Of Jewels Dam Red Covet

Owners Ryan & Rene Bacher

Colours Red, White V & Sleeves, Red Armbands & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey

14 of 14 TERA Sat 6Mayl7  1200m BM65 Soft L Allpress

50f12 SING Fri70ctl6  1200m Cls 4 Synth  V Duric

60f12 SING Fri9Sepl6 ~ 1200m Cls 4 Synth  V Duric

10 of 13 SING Fri 12Augl6 1200m Rest Good | Amirul
WINTIME

5 year old gr/ch mare (female)

Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Winsome

Owners Mrs L J & W L Sullivan

Colours Cerise, Cambridge Blue Crossed Sashes, Arm Bands & Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey

14 of 14 ELLE Sat 24Sepl6 1400m BMG5 Heavy M Hills
60f9 TEAW Fri2Sepl6  1400m BM65 Soft M Hills
10of13 TEAW Wed 27Jull6 1150m Mdn Heavy M Hills
10 of 11 MATA Wed 26Aug15 1200m Mdn Heavy M Hills
60f7 ARAW Wed LJull5  1230m Mdn Soft M Hills
-
" [T CHANKOWONG
4 year old b gelding (male)
- Sire Paco Boy Dam Palin

Owners | &S J Reid

Colours Turquoise, Turquoise Sleeves, Yellow Spots With Black Outline On

Sleeves, Yellow & Black Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
13 0f 13 TERA Sat11Febl7 1400m BMG65 Good M Cameron
90f12 AVON Wed 25Jan17 1600m BM65 Soft B Hutton
1of14 MATA Fri13Janl7  1400m Mdn Soft B Hutton
60f9 ELLE Thu29Decl6 1200m Mdn Good R Elliot
10 of 13 AVON Wed 17Aug16 1200m Mdn Soft D Johnson

NIAMH ELIZABETH

4 year old b mare (female)

Sire Per Incanto Dam Trove

Owners P Martin

Colours Tangerine, Royal Blue Stars & Striped Sleeves, Tangerine Cap

Race Details

90of11 WANGSun 7Mayl7 1200m BM65
12 of 12 MATA Wed 20Jull6 1200m BM65
10f12 MATA Wed 6Jullé  1200m Mdn
20f10 TETE Wed 15Junl6 1200m Mdn
70f12 PUKE Thu9Junl6é  1200m Mdn

Track Jockey
Soft MM Nab
Heavy CLammas
Heavy M Cameron
Heavy M Cameron
Soft M Cameron

Trainer M & K Murdoch Barrier 8

Jockey Mark Du Plessis 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,620

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 2 0 Amastar 57.0kg 13.30L 1:10.83
53.0 12 78.00 Bach's Air 58.0kg 5.00L 1:12.33
53.0 12 172.00 Longhu 53.5kg 4.70L 1:12.49
560 1 77.00 Gadawon 56.5kg 6.90L 1:11.31

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $4,375
We&P% 17-17

Trainer Lyn Sullivan
Jockey Mark Hills 55.0kg
Win Range 1150m

Career 6:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 4:1-0-0
Jockey 6:1-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.0 2 0 Embraceable You 56.0kg 36.60L 1:34.22
585 5 0 Keandra 55.5kg 5.00L 1:29.79
565 5 0 Wintime 56.5kg 0.30L 1:13.87
565 2 0 Kilmac 56.0kg 17.50L 1:19.13
575 1 0 Bettorock 57.5kg 5.20L 1:16.82
Trainer S J Reid Barrier 14
Jockey Doni Prastiyou 57.0kg Prizemoney $5,625

Win Range 1400m W&P% 11-22

Career 9:1-0-1 12 Mths 8:1-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 7:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

580 3 0 Pinzalot 60.0kg 14.00L 1:22.28

575 2 0 Dangerous Pony 57.0kg 6.30L 1:37.7

515 7 0 Chankowong 57.5kg 0.40L 1:25.5

565 9 0 Mongolian Legend 57.0kg 6.80L 1:11.65

585 3 0 Highlad 56.0kg 9.40L 1:13.36
Trainer S & J Autridge & Richards Barrier 17
Jockey Michael Mc Nab 55.0kg Prizemoney $7,875
Win Range 1200m W&P% 8-42

Career 12:1-1-3 12 Mths 6:1-1-1  1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 8:0-0-2 Heavy 4:1-1-1
Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 12:1-1-3 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

500 11 0 Sapphire Sky 57.0kg 14.00L 1:15.52
580 9 0 Bransome 56.5kg 15.80L 1:19.97

565 1 0 Niamh Elizabeth 56.5kg 0.80L 1:19.05
565 5 0 Rub It In 55.5kg 1.50L 1:14.21

5715 7 0 Tara Toa 56.5kg 5.30L 1:15.93
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Race 6 Nzb Insurance Pearl Series Mdn 1200m NZ: 2:17 pm
Rail: Out 5m NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:17 pm
For: 3yo+. Maiden. Apprentices Can Claim. Fillies & Mares. Set Weight With Allowances. QLD:12:17 pm
NT: 11:47 am
SA: 11:47 am
WA: 10:17 am
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Icing On The Cake (NZ) Reese Jones M H Brosnan 224630s6s0 8.0-2-1 $5600 0% 38% 12 575
2. Avant (NZ) Mark Du Plessis P & D Williams 832699 6:0-1-1 $3600 0% 33% 11 575
3. Tattybogler Sam Weatherley (al) Kylie Fawcett 23 2:0-1-1 $3,000 0% 100% 3 575
4, Stolen Night (NZ) Samantha Collett P P Mirabelli $25 2:0-1-0 $1,575 0% 50% 2 575
5. Swissilicious (NZ) Viktoria Gatu Chris Wood 5505325966 9:0-1-1 $2650 0% 22% 8 575
6. Fully Pumped (NZ) Sam Spratt R A Vuill s942 3:0-1-0 $1,950 0% 33% 14 575
7. Sanction (NZ) Craig Grylls L & A O'Sullivan & Scott 8s2 2:0-1-0 $1,400 0% 50% 10 575
SCRATCHED
9. Silver Cloud (N2) Alysha Collett S & J Ramsay & Ritchie 35746 4:0-0-1 $1350 0% 25% 18 575
10. Ticket To Ride (NZ) Kelly Mc Culloch K & G Opie 4582759550 9:0-1-0 $3600 0% 11% 5 575
11. Eliz Garden (NZ) Danielle Johnson Dean Wiles s464450 6:0-0-0 $1,225 0% 0% 13 575
12. Mississippi (NZ) Vinnie Colgan Roger James 7s730 4:.0-0-1 $700 0% 25% 4 575
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
15. Gin Sling (NZ) Trudy Thornton Carl Henderson 50 2:0-0-0 $25%0 0% 0% 1 575
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 6 Nzb Insurance Pearl Series Mdn: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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ICING ON THE CAKE

3 year old b filly (female)

Sire Captain Rio Dam Class Jewel

Owners Mrs Y M Brosnan

Colours Black, Pink Stars & Sleeves, Black Armbands, Pink Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
20f12 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1400m Mdn Soft R Jones
20f8  ARAW Wed 12Aprl7 1230m Mdn Heavy R Jones
40f8 MATA Wed 15Marl7 1200m Mdn Soft R Jones
60f10 TEAR Thu9Febl7 1200m Mdn Soft R Jones

30f11 TETE Mon 30Jan17 1200m Mdn Good R Jones

. [P AVANT
3 year old br filly (female)
Sire Shocking Dam Devant
Owners Rich Hill Ltd
Colours Turquoise, Orange Band, White Armbands & Cap

Race Details
80of9 ELLE Sat1Aprl7

Track Jockey
1500m Open Soft

30f11 PUKE Wed 22Marl7 1400m Mdn Soft M D Plessis
20f6  AVON Wed 8Marl7 1400m Open Soft M D Plessis
60of 15 AVON Wed 22Feb17 1400m Mdn Soft M D Plessis
90f12 AVON Wed 25Janl17 1600m Mdn Soft KM Culloch

EJ TATTYBOGLER

' 3year old b filly (female)

Sire Moshe Dam Scarlet Romance

Owners Rob Joyce & Kylie Fawcett

Colours Royal Blue, White Seams, White Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
20f13 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft  J Fawcett
30f12 TAUP Mon 17Aprl7 1000m Mdn Soft A lJones

I} STOLEN NIGHT

3 year old b filly (female)

Sire Keeper Dam Tongaporutu

Owners Mrs L Annabell, E Carrasco & C R Ferguson
Colours Cambridge Blue, Black V, Cambridge Blue Sleeves & Black Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
20f8  WANGFri 17Febl7 1360m Mdn Soft B Hutton
50f11 TETE Mon 30Jan17 1200m Mdn Good B Hutton

S Weatherley

Trainer M H Brosnan Barrier 12

Jockey Reese Jones 57.5kg Prizemoney $5,600

Win Range - W&P% 0-38

Career 8:0-2-1 12 Mths 8:0-2-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 8:0-2-1  Dist 7:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

5715 9 0 The Kipling Girl 57.5kg 4.50L 1:27.33

570 8 0 Shonali 57.5kg 0.20L 1:21.79

555 7 0 Direct Capital 57.5kg 3.50L 1:12.35

565 2 0 Love Affair 56.5kg 7.00L 1:11.66

550 2 0 Roxanne 55.0kg 4.10L 1:11.9
Trainer P & D Williams Barrier 11
Jockey Mark Du Plessis 57.5kg Prizemoney $3,600
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 6:0-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-1-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

520 2 0 Touch Of Silver 56.0kg 5.20L 1:32.52
570 8 0 Sisterella 57.5kg 2.00L 1:23.98
540 1 0 Sharp Proposition 55.5kg 3.50L 1:26.44
570 12 0 Nikita 57.0kg 7.10L 1:23.68
550 9 0 Zuma 56.5kg 7.40L 1:38.61
Trainer Kylie Fawcett Barrier 3
Jockey Sam Weatherley 57.5kg Prizemoney $3,000

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 220-1-1 12 Mths 2:.0-1-1 1stUp 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:.0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0

Wgt Br. Winner

525 12 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 3.30L 1:13.27

560 6 0 Collay 56.0kg 1.90L 1:00.35
Trainer P P Mirabelli Barrier 2
Jockey Samantha Collett 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,575
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 2.0-1-0 12 Mths 220-1-0  1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
555 6 0 Battle Tank 57.5kg 2.30L 1:27.57
540 8 0 Roxanne 55.0kg 4.40L 1:11.9
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I swissiLicious

4 year old b mare (female)

Sire Swiss Ace Dam Enthralling

Owners Lisa Baker, Alan & Shar Gray, Vanessa Gray, James Hogan, Aaron
Hudson, 3 Wise Men Syndicate, Chris Wood & Michael Purdie

Colours Gold, Light Green Diamonds, Sleeves & Cap

0

Race Details Track Jockey
50f11 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1400m Mdn Soft  V Gatu
12 of 13 ELLE Sat 14Jan17  1400m Mdn Good V Gatu
50f12 HAST SunlJanl7  1400m Mdn Good V Gatu
30f16 MATA Wed 14Decl6 1400m Mdn Good V Gatu
20f15 PUKE Wed 30Nov16 1300m Mdn Soft  V Gatu

I3 FuLLY PUMPED

' 3year old b filly (female)

Sire Fully Fledged Dam Benefit

Owners A, BR &R A Yuill

Colours Royal Blue & White Chequers, Gold Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
90f13 ELLE Satl4Janl7 1400m Mdn Good KM Culloch
40f9 ELLE Thu29Decl6 1200m Mdn Good S Spratt
20f14 PUKE Wed 30Nov16 1200m Mdn Soft S Collett

SANCTION

3 year old ch filly (female)
Sire Swiss Ace Dam Sacred Vow
Owners Nz Thoroughbred Holdings Ltd

Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes & Arm Band, Royal Blue Cap With
White Pom Pom

Race Details Track Jockey

80f12 ELLE Sat22Aprl7 1200m Mdn Soft  CGrylls

20f13 MATA Fri13Janl7  1100m Mdn Soft ~ CGrylls
EJ SILVER CLOUD

3 year old br filly (female)

Sire Testa Rossa Dam Cerberus

Owners Sir Peter Vela

Colours Royal Blue & White Hoops, Grey Sleeves, Royal Blue & White Quartered

Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
30f13 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft D Johnson
70of 7 HAST Wed 1Febl7 1200m Mdn Good L Allpress
40f10 THAM Sun8Janl7  1200m Mdn Good M D Plessis
60f 10 PUKE Sat24Decl6 1100m Mdn Soft S Collett

Trainer Chris Wood Barrier 8

Jockey Viktoria Gatu 57.5kg Prizemoney $2,650

Win Range - W&P% 0-22

Career 9:0-1-1 12 Mths 9:0-1-1 1stUp 3:.0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-1-1  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 5 0 Panella 57.5kg 9.20L 1:27.27

555 13 0 Repo Bay 55.5kg 6.50L 1:23.98

565 1 0 Red Tiara 56.5kg 2.70L 1:23.15

555 15 0 Cote D'or 56.5kg 2.80L 1:24.25

55.5 10 0 Arundel 58.5kg 1.80L 1:16.87
Trainer R A Yuill Barrier 14
Jockey Sam Spratt 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,950
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 3:0-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-1-0 1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0

Wgt Br. Winner

550 3 0 Repo Bay 55.5kg 4.60L 1:23.98

550 7 0 Mongolian Legend 57.0kg 3.30L 1:11.65

555 9 0 Alamosa Express 57.5kg 0.20L 1:11.04
Trainer L & A O'Sullivan & Scott Barrier 10
Jockey Craig Grylls 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,400
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 2:0-1-0 12 Mths 2:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

560 8 0 Fullinbloom 56.0kg 7.40L 1:12.97
550 5 0 Solomon 54.5kg 0.50L 1:05.74
Trainer S & J Ramsay & Ritchie Barrier 18
Jockey Alysha Collett 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,350
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 4:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 2:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Wgt Br. Winner
565 6 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 3.70L 1:13.27
560 4 0 Twenty One Times 56.0kg 58.70L 1:11.75
555 4 0 Artic Storm 57.5kg 7.00L 1:10.57
550 7 0 Deja Roo 56.5kg 6.60L 1:05.59
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_ [T TICKET TO RIDE

4 year old b mare (female)

Sire Shocking Dam Classy Bawn

Owners Mrs M A Christian, P Setchell & Ticket To Ride Partnership
Colours Black, White Fernleaf & Arm Bands & Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey
40f12 TAUP Mon 17Aprl7 1000m Mdn Soft A Collett
8of 14 ARAW Tue 27Decl6 1400m Mdn Soft KM Culloch
20f13 TAUR Fri9Decl6  1400m Mdn Soft MM Nab
70f14 TEAR Wed 23Nov16 1200m Mdn Good L Magorrian
50f10 MATA Wed 190ct16 1200m Mdn Soft MM Nab

™ [¥] ELIZ GARDEN

/ fl"'*, 3 year old ch filly (female)
mr{__&/’ Sire Mr. Nancho Dam Lima's Dream
Owners Dean Wiles & Ho Siew Hoong
Colours Yellow, Black Crossed Sashes & Yellow Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
40of 5 TEAR Sun25Sepl6 1200m Mdn Heavy S Collett
60f7 PUKE Wed 31Augl6 1200m Mdn Soft S Spratt

40f9 TAUR Wed 3Augl6 1200m Mdn
40f11 MATA Wed 6Jull6  1200m Mdn
50f11 TEAR Sun19Junl6 1000m Open

Heavy S Spratt
Heavy S Spratt
Heavy S Collett

hry-,
kL

< ¥ MISSISSIPPI

\ 3 year old b filly (female)
o Sire Thorn Park Dam Hasta La Ciao Ciao
" Owners J A & M Maronde
Colours White, Red Diamonds & Sleeves, White Cap

Race Details Track Jockey

70f13 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft S Saejorhor

70f 11 AVON Wed 2Nov16 1400m Mdn Soft L lInnes

30f10 RUAK Wed 120ct16 1400m Mdn Soft  V Colgan

11 of 14 TAUP Fri 16Sepl6  1300m Mdn Soft M Cameron
GIN SLING

Gf_ i1 4yearold b mare (female)

- Sire Battle Paint Dam Ginja Devil

Owners | D Vincent & Mrs J E Walker

Colours White, Lime Green Band & Sleeves With Black Diamond Stripe,black &

Lime Green Quartered Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
50f14 TEAW Mon 15May17 1150m Mdn Soft S Spratt
11 of 12 TAUP Mon 17Aprl7 1000m Mdn Soft S Collett

Trainer K & G Opie Barrier 5

Jockey Kelly Mc Culloch 57.5kg Prizemoney $3,600

Win Range - W&P% 0-11

Career 9:0-1-0 12 Mths 7:.0-1-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 11 0 Collay 56.0kg 2.10L 1:00.35

565 6 0 Foreigner 57.0kg 7.30L 1:23.73

515 4 0 Red Sky At Night 57.5kg 3.80L 1:26.08

5.5 9 0 Galloping Gerte 56.0kg 1.70L 1:10.56

575 2 0 Mannie's Power 55.0kg 3.80L 1:11.91
Trainer Dean Wiles Barrier 13
Jockey Danielle Johnson 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,225
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 4:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

555 1 0 Dougie 57.5kg 15.00L 1:21.06

540 7 0 Armaguard 58.5kg 8.50L 1:13.9

550 3 0 Lucror Festinatio 54.5kg 1.50L 1:20.25

555 9 0 Mongolianlightning 57.5kg 10.00L 1:17.78

55.0 10 0 Amastar 55.0kg 2.30L 1:02.16
Trainer Roger James Barrier 4
Jockey Vinnie Colgan 57.5kg Prizemoney $700
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 4:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

525 1 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 6.70L 1:13.27

56.0 10 0 Avec Moi 56.0kg 5.80L 1:25.4

55,5 2 0 Florence Hill 55.5kg 1.50L 1:25.59

550 14 0 Hokey Pokey 57.5kg 9.90L 1:20.8
Trainer Carl Henderson Barrier 1
Jockey Trudy Thornton 57.5kg Prizemoney $250
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 2:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
56.5 8 0 Sellwood 54.5kg 4.00L 1:10.56
565 3 0 Collay 56.0kg 6.90L 1:00.35

Pukekohe Park | Page 26



www.sportsbetform.com.au
Race 7 Mount Shop (Bm75) 1200m NZ: 2:52 pm

Rail: Out 5m NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:52 pm

For: Benchmark 75. Apprentices Can Claim. Handicap. QLD:12:52 pm

NT: 12:22 pm

SA: 12:22 pm

WA: 10:52 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

1. Saber (N2) Ryan Elliot (a2) G & D Rogerson 5354336172 46:5-8-10 $61,765 11% 50% 11 615

SCRATCHED

3. Daniela Rosa Danielle Johnson ~ Stephen Marsh $65058311s 12:4-0-1  $137,285 33% 42% 10 585

4. City Boy (N2) Alysha Collett Richard Collett 4572136335 11:2-2-3 $38135 18% 64% 15 58

5. Dynamo (NZ) Sam Spratt Brendon Hawtin 7579121401 16:4-1-0 $46,700 25% 31% 12 58

6. El Duque (NZ) Troy Harris Stephen Marsh 5880191250 12:4-1-1 $46,650 33% 50% 4 58

7. Bransome (NZ) Daniel Hain F S Neill s9011s14 6:3-0-0 $24,725 50% 50% 13 575

8. Fortune Patch Michael Coleman L & A O'Sullivan & Scott 5537586319 12:2-2-2 $60,260 17% 50% 6 57

9. Alamer (NZ) Samantha Collett Roger Lang $7835449s3 20:3-1-3 $63,390 15% 35% 14 56.5

10. Tranky Doo (NZ) Zy Nor Azman (a3)  Ralph Manning 6653328631 23:4-3-4 $52,060 17% 48% 3 56

11. Sea Home Trudy Thornton Debi-Lee Saxton 5887255113 15:3-1-3 $34390 20% 47% 2 55

12. Nostariel Mark Du Plessis P, D & P Williams & 555159513 6:2-0-1 $19,610 33% 50% 8 545
Richards

SCRATCHED

14. Sapphire Sky (NZ) Kelly Mc Culloch Ralph Manning 11 2:2-0-0 $12,500 100% 100% 5 54

SCRATCHED

Race 7 Mount Shop (Bm75): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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SABER

5 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Swiss Ace Dam Lichen Moss

Owners G A Rogerson, B ) Weal, D Wenham & Fatesal Holdings Ltd
Colours Red, Royal Blue Sleeves, Emerald Green Armbands, Red Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey
50f10 WTLE Fri28Aprl7  1000m BM85 Good R Hannam
30f9 TREN Sat8Aprl7 ~ 1000m BM85 Soft R Elliot
50f12 TAUR Sat 25Marl7 1200m BM75 Soft  EJFarr
40of 7 HAWE Sat 11Marl7 1400m BM75 Soft ) Parkes
30f8 WAIR Sun 26Febl7 1500m BM75 Good EJFarr

[EJ DANIELA ROSA

4 year old b mare (female)
Sire Dane Shadow Dam Celestial Babe
Owners Jml Bloodstock Ltd (Mgr L Petagna)

Colours Apple Green, Dark Blue Sash, Dark Blue & Yellow Striped Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
60f7 MATA Sat 25Febl7 1400m BM75 Good H Marzuki
150f 16 CAUL Wed 120ct16 1600m Open Good J Childs
50f11 MV Fri23Sepl6  1600m BM84 Good P Moloney
8of14 CAUL Sat27Augl6 1400m Open Good P Moloney
30f7 FLEM Sat23Jjulle  1800m BM34 Soft  J Bayliss
K ciTy BOY
5 year old br gelding (male)
. Sire Elusive City Dam Mary Agnes
Owners Goodson & Perron Family Trust
Colours Dark Green & Gold Diagonal Stripes, Striped Sleeves & Quartered Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
40f14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m BM75 Soft A Collett
70f13 TERA Fri30Sepl6  1200m BM75 Soft A Collett
20f8 PUKE Sun 18Sepl6 1200m BM85 Heavy A Collett
1of6 RUAK Sat27Auglé 1200m BM75 Soft A Collett
30f18 RICC Sat6Auglée  1200m BM65 Heavy L Allpress
51 | pYNAMO
' M Syearoldb gelding (male)
- Sire Fully Fledged Dam Amy Cee
Owners R & Cm Hassall Family Trust, G J Harvey, B J & Mrs R J Honeyfield, P A
Makuch, Miss M Norman, P A Pertab
Colours White, Emerald Green Epaulettes & Sleeves, White Cap With Emerald
Green Star & Pom Pom
Race Details Track Jockey
70f14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7 ~ 1200m BM75 Soft S Spratt
70f13 PUKE Sat24Sepl6 1400m BM75 Soft  HTinsley
90f14 WANGSat 3Sepl6 ~ 1340m BM75 Soft  CGrylls
1of9 PUKE Sat20Augl6 1400m BM75 Soft  HTinsley
20f8  ARAW Sat 30Julle  1400m BM75 Heavy CGrylls

Barrier 11
Prizemoney $61,765
W&P% 11-50

Trainer G & D Rogerson
Jockey Ryan Elliot 61.5kg
Win Range 1000m - 1400m

Career 46:5-8-10 12 Mths 20:1-4-4 1st Up 6:0-2-0  2nd Up 5:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:2-0-3  Soft 27:1-4-7 Heavy 9:2-4-0
Jockey 10:1-1-2  Dist 20:3-4-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 6 0 Ballybay 58.0kg 2.60L 0:55.84
545 9 0 Ballybay 56.0kg 3.30L 0:57.74
595 7 0 Ruby Bloom 52.5kg 2.10L 1:11.79
615 6 0 All In Vogue 54.0kg 4.30L 1:23.4
595 5 0 She Knows 54.5kg 1.70L 1:29.79
Trainer Stephen Marsh Barrier 10
Jockey Danielle Johnson 58.5kg Prizemoney $137,285

Win Range 1300m - 1600m W&P% 33-42

Career 12:4-0-1 12 Mths 7:2-0-1  1st Up 4:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-0 Soft 6:4-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

550 3 0 Massofdash 51.0kg 6.30L 1:23.31
55.0 11 21.00 Euro Angel 55.0kg 14.00L 1:36.84
56.0 5 5.50 Star Circle 52.0kg 0.70L 1:39.89

540 5 7.00 Vibrant Rouge 52.0kg 2.30L 1:24.32
545 6  2.10 Savannah Moon 52.0kg 1.60L 1:53.84

Trainer Richard Collett
Jockey Alysha Collett 58.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1200m

Barrier 15
Prizemoney $38,135
W&P% 18-64

Career 11:2-2-3 12 Mths 8:1-1-3 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 6:2-0-1 Heavy 3:0-1-2
Jockey 6:1-1-2  Dist 9:1-2-3 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0

Wgt Br. Winner

580 13 0 Kensington 58.0kg 2.10L 1:13.96
585 10 0 Casillas 57.5kg 5.00L 1:13.56
540 8 0 Seventh Up 55.0kg 0.20L 1:14.66
545 3 0 City Boy 54.5kg 2.50L 1:12.98
590 5 0 Master Platinum 59.0kg 9.50L 1:15.02
Trainer Brendon Hawtin Barrier 12
Jockey Sam Spratt 58.0kg Prizemoney $46,700

Win Range 1200m - 1580m W&P% 25-31

Career 16:4-1-0 12 Mths 9:3-1-0  1st Up 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 10:3-0-0 Heavy 5:1-1-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 5:1-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 9 0 Kensington 58.0kg 3.00L 1:13.96

60.0 12 0 Mccullum 54.0kg 3.40L 1:25.66

60.0 11 0 New York Minute 57.5kg 6.30L 1:23.09
590 2 0 Dynamo 59.0kg 0.40L 1:25.12

585 4 0 Bransome 55.5kg 0.30L 1:39.26
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I3 £L DUQUE

5 year old b gelding (male)

Trainer Stephen Marsh
Jockey Troy Harris 58.0kg
Win Range 1200m - 1600m

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $46,650
W&P% 33-50

1 Sire Bachelor Duke Dam Our Centasea
" E)Xvsr;ﬁ]l;]se: W Bradshaw, G P Coffer, A R Cookson, G N Glogoski, M J Prendergast &Career 12:4-1-1 12 Mths 7:2-1-0  1st Up 31-1-0 2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Colours White, Red Spot, Emerald Green Sleeves, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-1 Heavy 6:4-1-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
80of 13 AWAP Sat 10Sepl6 1600m BM75 Heavy R Myers 590 6 0 1 Suggest 53.5kg 13.10L 1:45.5
80of9 ELLE Sat3Sepl6 ~ 1600m BM85 Soft D Johnson 545 3 0 Eletist 60.0kg 5.10L 1:39.93
14 of 14 PUKE Sat 20Augl6 1600m BM85 Soft D Johnson 555 10 0 Pacorus 56.0kg 17.70L 1:37.81
1of7 OTAK Sat30Julle  1600m BM85 Heavy L Allpress 545 5 0 El Duque 54.5kg 1.80L 1:46.23
90f13 TERA Sat16Julle  1600m BM75 Soft  V Colgan 585 9 0 Mr Luigi 57.5kg 8.40L 1:40.83
= Trainer F S Neill Barrier 13
]
_f's 5 BRANSOME Jockey Daniel Hain 57.5kg Prizemoney $24,725
[ 1} 7yearold chgelding (male) , Win Range 1150m - 1400m W&P% 50-50
mrl__&/’ Sire Handsome Ransom Dam Dame Singa
8;723:: 3"55 Gxogd; 585, St Seaes & Vel € Career 6:3-0-0 12 Mths 42-0-0 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
oM, Tl eats [BE) iped Sleeves & Telod ~ap Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 0:0-0-0  Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 3:2-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 4:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
90f11 TEAW Fri2Sepl6 ~ 1150m BM75 Soft R Elliot 570 1 0 Solmization 55.5kg 7.00L 1:11.17
10 of 14 TERA Sat 13Augl6 1400m BM75 Soft EJFarr 5.0 6 0 Galaxy Miss 56.0kg 3.20L 1:25.28
1of8 ARAW Sat 30Jull6é  1400m BM75 Heavy EJFarr 555 5 0 Bransome 55.5kg 0.30L 1:39.26
1of12 MATA Wed 20Jull6 1200m BM65 Heavy EJFarr 56.5 12 0 Bransome 56.5kg 1.30L 1:19.97
lof11 TEA Sun28junl5 1150m Mdn Soft D Hain 585 5 0 Bransome 58.5kg 1.00L 1:12.29
ﬁ n FO RTU NE PATCH Trainer L & A O'Sullivan & Scott Barrier 6
“" Jockey Michael Coleman 57.0kg Prizemoney $60,260

¢)

5 year old b gelding (male)

Owners KM Yeung

Sire Not A Single Doubt Dam Hampton Rover

Colours Yellow, Navy Blue Striped Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Race Details

50f12
30f12
70f 10
30f8
8of9

"

1200m BM75
1200m BM72
1250m BM75
1050m Btria

1200m BM78

TERA Sat 29Aprl7
CANT Fri 17Feb17
CANT Fri 20Jan17
RAND Thu 5Jan17
RAND Sat 6Augl6

EJ ALAMER

4 year old b mare (female)
Sire Alamosa Dam Clerio

Owners Mrs D E &S C Bason, T O Harrison, R C & Mrs S A Lang, | W McErlich, D JCareer 20:3-1-3

Track
Soft

Jockey
S Weatherley

Heavy N Heywood

Soft
Soft

K Mcevoy
K Jennings

Heavy A Adkins

R McKeown, B K Newdick, P J L Parker & Est Late K R Newdick, P J L Parker & Est

Late K R Newdick

Race Details

70f9
8 of 15
30f13
50of14
40f 16

ELLE Sat14Janl7 1400m BM85
ELLE Mon 26Dec16 1500m Spec
TERA Sat 17Decl6 1500m BM75
ELLE Wed 7Dec16 1500m BM75
PUKE Sat 19Nov16 1600m BM75

Track
Good
Good
Good
Good
Soft

Jockey

S Weatherley
J Parkes

M Coleman
M Coleman
D Johnson

Win Range 1200m - 1300m

Career 12:2-2-2
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0

Wgt
55.0
555
585

0.0
54.5

Trainer Roger Lang
Jockey Samantha Collett 56.5kg
Win Range 1150m - 1500m

Firm 0:0-0-0
Colours Brown & Turquoise Quarters, Brown Sleeves, Turquoise Armbands & Cap Jockey 6:2-0-1

Wgt
52.0
56.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

W&P% 17-50

12 Mths 9:1-1-2  1st Up 4:1-1-0
Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 5:1-1-0
Dist 9:1-1-2 Track 0:0-0-0
Br. Winner
12 0 Selfie 60.0kg 2.00L 1:12.22
3 16.00 Crafty Cop 59.0kg 1.50L 1:12.41
8  9.50 Magic Of Dreams 58.0kg 4.00L 1:14.31
3 0 Chetwood 0.0kg 2.50L 1:04.2
8  6.50 Encostanati 56.5kg 13.50L 1:14.68

2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Heavy 4:0-0-2
Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Barrier 14
Prizemoney $63,390
W&P% 15-35

12 Mths 11:1-0-3 1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Good 7:0-0-1 Soft 10:3-0-2 Heavy 3:0-1-0
Dist 5:1-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Br. Winner
2 0 Iwannadancelikehim 55.5kg 3.80L 1:23.83
4 0 Ruud Not Too 56.0kg 3.70L 1:28.01
12 0 Vinevale 55.0kg 0.50L 1:29.7
8 0 Caprikosa 55.0kg 3.60L 1:29.11
8 0 Banrock 51.5kg 1.10L 1:37.12
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_ [T TRANKY DOO

5 year old br mare (female)
Sire Thewayyouare Dam Merengue
Owners Mrs J M &T Hobson

Colours Navy Blue, Light Green Diamonds (B&F), Navy Blue & White Striped
Sleeves, White Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey
6of 14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m BM75 Soft S Weatherley
60of7 TAUR Sat15Aprl7 1200m BM75 Heavy EJFarr
3of6  AVON Tue 15Novi6 1200m BM75 Soft D Johnson
30of6  PUKE Thu 270ctl6 1200m BM75 Soft  Z N Azman
20f9 HAWE Sat 80ctl6  1200m BM75 Soft KM Culloch

® 1 SEA HOME

] 6 year old b/br mare (female)

j_ Sire Seidnazar Dam Sea Kalimnah

Owners R James, C, D, D R, M &R Saxton
Colours White, Black Fernleaf (B&F), Black & White Chequered Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
80of 11 SAPH Sun3Julle  1208m Cls 3 Soft  CCaserta
80of11 SAPH Sun12Junl6 1000m BMS55 Heavy M Nakao
70f8  SAPH Sun1Mayl6 1200m Cls 3 Good  J Kissick
20f9  SAPH FrilAprl6 ~ 1200m BM60 Soft  J Kissick
50f6  NOWRSun 27Marl6 1400m Cls 3 Good J Penza

Pt

 FP] NOSTARIEL

4 year old b mare (female)

Sire Snitzel Dam Angel Smoke

Breeder Ms S Woodcock

Owners A R Galbraith Qc

Colours Turquoise, Orange Band, White Armbands & Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey

50f10 PUKE Fri6Mayl6  1400m BM75 Soft D Prastiyou
50f13 TEAR Sat9Aprl6  1400m Open Soft  V Colgan
10of10 AVON Wed 9Marl6 1200m BM65 Good M D Plessis
90f9 WARWWed 9Sepl5 1100m BM70 Good K Mcevoy
30f9  ROYA Fri21Augl5 1050m Btria Good D Beasley
f. "\..
7 Y SAPPHIRE SKY

i d 1 3 year old chfilly (female)
mrl__&/’ Sire Makfi Dam Blue Skies

Owners Mrs C Eagle

Colours Yellow, Black & White Chequered Sashes, Yellow Sleeves & Cap
Race Details Track Jockey

1of11 WANGSun 7Mayl7 1200m BMG65
1of11 ARAW Wed 12Aprl7 1230m Mdn

Soft A Collett
Heavy A Collett

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $52,060
W&P% 17-48

Trainer Ralph Manning
Jockey Zy Nor Azman 56.0kg
Win Range 1150m - 1200m
Career 23:4-3-4

12 Mths 11:2-1-3 1st Up 4:1-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-0 Soft 10:0-2-3 Heavy 10:3-1-1
Jockey 3:2-0-1  Dist 21:4-3-4 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
545 10 0 Kensington 58.0kg 2.70L 1:13.96
550 4 0 Wooden Edge 54.0kg 8.60L 1:17.09
570 6 0 Belial 58.0kg 1.80L 1:14.36
540 6 0 Hotshot Lass 53.5kg 2.10L 1:12.9
580 2 0 Whispering 52.5kg 3.30L 1:16.25
Trainer Debi-Lee Saxton Barrier 2
Jockey Trudy Thornton 55.0kg Prizemoney $34,390
Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 20-47
Career 15:3-1-3 12 Mths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 2:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-0-3 Soft 5:1-1-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:1-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

53.0 21.00 Therese 55.5kg 5.40L 1:14.17

57.0 17.00 Cape Henry 54.0kg 8.40L 0:59.18
58.0 6.00 Stratacus 57.0kg 9.50L 1:10.44

58.0 5.50 Yarragee Road 57.0kg 1.50L 1:12.
54.0 8.00 Redondo Rock 55.0kg 2.50L 1:24.37

~

— B~ o

Trainer P, D & P Williams & Richards
Jockey Mark Du Plessis 54.5kg
Win Range 1200m

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $19,610
W&P% 33-50

Career 6:2-0-1 12 Mths 1:.0-0-0 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:2-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 2:2-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

525 5 0 Playboy Prince 56.5kg 4.00L 1:24.64

56.5 13 0 Neala 55.5kg 3.00L 1:23.43

500 8 0 Nostariel 59.0kg 2.30L 1:10.25

540 7  4.40 Pioneering 54.5kg 3.90L 1:03.57

0.0 3 0 Sweet Redemption 0.0kg 2.50L 1:03.3

Trainer Ralph Manning Barrier 5
Jockey Kelly Mc Culloch 54.0kg Prizemoney $12,500

Win Range 1200m - 1230m W&P% 100-100

Career 2.2-0-0 12 Mths 222-0-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
570 8 0 Sapphire Sky 57.0kg 0.20L 1:15.52
56.0 10 0 Sapphire Sky 56.0kg 1.80L 1:20.03
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Race 8 Lindauer Ladies Day 21/6 Mdn 1400m

Rail: Out 5m
For: 3yo+. Maiden. Apprentices Can Claim. Set Weight With Allowances.

Horse

1. Flying Trapeze (NZ)

2. Ray's Legacy (NZ)
3. Quintos (NZ)
4. Mastercard (NZ)

6. Currahee Lad (N2)
7. Repo Sun (N2)

8. Briar Rose (NZ)

9. Leica Lady (NZ)
10. Florence lvy (N2)
11. Maquis (NZ)

12. Belle Hope (N2)
13. Lovers Lane (NZ)
14. Detach (N2)

16. Ferocious (NZ)

Race 8 Lindauer Ladies Day 21/6 Mdn: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

sportshet

Jockey
Michael Mc Nab

Tayla Wenn (a3)
Mark Hills
Kelly Mc Culloch

Troy Harris

Mark Du Plessis
Matthew Cameron
Michael Coleman
Alysha Collett
Trudy Thornton
Danielle Johnson
Leith Innes
Samantha Collett

Sam Spratt

Trainer

G & G Richardson &
Parker

N P Bishara
Chris Wood
Karen Zimmerman

S &S Lucock & Gillespie

P & D Williams

M & A Baker & Forsman

Frank Ritchie

S & E Clotworthy
Denise Jeffcoat
Shaune Ritchie
Danica Guy
G&NT&S

P & D Williams

Last 10
554355

0520756334
47727
56s4

9
425525558
3505252
45236955
5452745556
35744

4

6s0

78

Career
5:0-0-1

14:0-1-2
5:0-1-0
3:0-0-0

0:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
7:.0-2-0
5:0-2-1
6:0-1-1
13:0-1-0
4:0-0-1
1:0-0-0
2:0-0-0

2:0-0-0

Prize
$1,650

$3,325
$2,500
$600

$0

50
$4,525
$4,300
$3,475
$4,650
$2,250
$500
50

$0

NZ: 3:27 pm
NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:27 pm
QLD: 1:27 pm

NT: 12:57 pm

SA: 12:57 pm

WA: 11:27 am

W% P% Bar Wgt
0% 20% 13 585
0% 21% 10 58.5
0% 20% 3 585
0% 0% 16 585
SCRATCHED

0% 0% 17 585
0% 0% 5 585
0% 29% 9 565
0% 60% 18 56.5
0% 33% 2 565
0% 8% 1 565
0% 25% 11 56.5
0% 0% 19 56.5
0% 0% 7 565
SCRATCHED

0% 0% 6 585
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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FLYING TRAPEZE

3 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Darci Brahma Dam State Circus

Owners B Ainsworth, J Broom, B Finnigan, E & L Carter, H Fransz, P Bovey,
Richardson Racing Stables Her Syndicate, E & M Thornton, Stockmans Road
Syndicate & Camici 5 Syndicate

"

Colours Black, Emerald Green And Red Chequered Sashes And Arm Bands, Black

Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
50f13 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft MM Nab
40f 12 AVON Wed 22Febl7 1400m Mdn Soft  J L Waddell
30f10 TERA Sun22Janl7 1200m Mdn Soft  J L Waddell
50f8 ARAW Tue 27Decl6 1215m Mdn Soft O Bosson
50f11 MATA Wed 14Decl6 1200m Mdn Good L Innes

B3 RAY'S LEGACY

4 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Sufficient Dam Arabian Rose
Owners Mrs CH, N P & P R Bishara

Colours Chocolate, Emerald Green Sash, Gold Armbands & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
10 of 14 TEAW Mon 15May17 1150m Mdn Soft T Wenn
20f11 AVON Tue 15Nov16 2200m Mdn Soft MM Nab
110f16 ELLE Tue INovl6 1600m Mdn Good R Myers
70f14 PUKE Fri210ctl6  1600m Mdn Soft MM Nab

50f9 AVON Wed 50ctl6 1300m Mdn

) QuinTOS

3 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Zacinto Dam Terri O'Reilly

Heavy T Thornton

@ \
L

Owners John Borich, Andrew Christie, Rod James, Katrina Magill, Carl & Adam

Prescott, Lizzy Turner & C J Wood
Colours Gold, Light Green Diamonds, Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
40f 14 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1200m Mdn Soft M Hills
70f12 ELLE Sat22Aprl7 1200m Mdn Soft M Hills
70f8 TAUR Sat25Marl7 1300m Mdn Soft M Hills
20f8 MATA Wed 15Marl7 1200m Mdn Soft M Hills
70f11 TERA Wed IMarl7 1200m Mdn Good M Hills

I3 MASTERCARD

3 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Makfi Dam Visa Lisa
Owners Nz Thoroughbred Holdings Ltd

Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes & Arm Band, Royal Blue Cap With
White Pom Pom

L

Race Details Track Jockey
50f16 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1400m Mdn Soft KM Culloch
60f12 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1200m Mdn Soft M D Plessis
40of6  OTAK Tue INovl6 1350m Mdn Soft  HTinsley

Trainer G & G Richardson & Parker Barrier 13

Jockey Michael Mc Nab 58.5kg Prizemoney $1,650

Win Range - W&P% 0-20

Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 5 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 4.50L 1:13.27

580 10 0 Elusive Empire 58.0kg 4.80L 1:23.5

575 9 0 Miss Dalghar 54.5kg 2.10L 1:11.69

575 8 0 Dig It Up 57.5kg 4.10L 1:12.17

575 10 0 Save The Stars 55.5kg 1.80L 1:12.38
Trainer N P Bishara Barrier 10
Jockey Tayla Wenn 58.5kg Prizemoney $3,325
Win Range - W&P% 0-21
Career 14:0-1-2 12 Mths 9:0-1-2 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 9:0-1-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

555 5 0 Sellwood 54.5kg 8.50L 1:10.56

585 11 0 Freewheeler 58.5kg 0.10L 2:20.72

585 4 0 Ulysses 58.5kg 5.60L 1:35.96

585 13 0 Makdanife 58.5kg 3.40L 1:38.4

585 3 0 Bojangles 55.0kg 8.30L 1:24.36
Trainer Chris Wood Barrier 3
Jockey Mark Hills 58.5kg Prizemoney $2,500
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-1-0 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 11 0 Blue Shadow 56.5kg 6.40L 1:13.39

580 4 0 Fullinbloom 56.0kg 7.20L 1:12.97

580 4 0 Big Mike 58.5kg 11.90L 1:18.62

580 7 0 Andado 58.5kg 5.30L 1:12.38

580 11 0 Elusive Meteor 56.0kg 5.20L 1:11.
Trainer Karen Zimmerman Barrier 16
Jockey Kelly Mc Culloch 58.5kg Prizemoney $600
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 11 0 Poker Face 57.5kg 1.00L 1:27.79
580 9 0 Broken Heart 58.0kg 5.00L 1:11.05
575 1 0 Marotiri Lass 54.0kg 1.20L 1:23.
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I3 CURRAHEE LAD

6 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Faltaat Dam Azulike

Owners G Graham & P Costello
Colours Black, Gold Horseshoes & Cap

REPO SUN

3 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Shocking Dam Cabal

Owners C W Devine

Colours Black, Gold Epaulettes, Striped Sleeves, Black Cap With Gold Seams

Race Details

Track Jockey
90f13 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7

1200m Mdn

EJ BRIAR ROSE

4 year old b mare (female)

Sire Flying Spur Dam Passive Rose

Owners Mrs N M Leicester

Colours Red, Emerald Green Armbands, Royal Blue Cap

"

Race Details Track Jockey
40f 13 HAST Thu 11Mayl7 1400m Mdn Soft M Cameron
20f16 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1400m Mdn Soft M Cameron
50f14 HAST Thu 19Mayl6 1600m Mdn Soft M Coleman
20f8 HAST Sat30Aprl6 1600m Mdn Soft  CJohnson
50f13 TEAR Wed 20Aprl6 1600m Mdn Soft S Spratt

_® ) LEICA LADY

.- 4 ' 3year old b filly (female)
../ Sire Bachelor Duke Dam Nothin' Leica Ripa
Owners The Oaks Stud
Colours White, Royal Blue Band & Cap With White Pompom

Race Details Track Jockey
30f13 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1200m Mdn Soft D Johnson
13 of 13 ELLE Sat220ct16 1400m Open Soft B Hutton
50f8 TERA Fri30Sepl6 1200m Open Soft B Hutton

20f7  MATA Wed 21Sepl6 1400m Mdn
20f11 TEAR Sun19Junl6 1000m Open

/@ FLORENCE IVY
4 year old b mare (female)
Sire Nom Du Jeu Dam Vermillion

Owners K F Clotworthy
Colours Tangerine, Black Band, Royal Blue Arm Bands & Cap

Heavy B Hutton
Heavy B Hutton

Race Details Track Jockey
40f 14 TEAW Mon 15May17 1150m Mdn Soft  H Moki
20f9  HOKI Wed 11Jan17 1645m Spec Heavy T Wenn

30f12 GREY Sat7Janl7 ~ 1500m Spec Heavy T Wenn
60f12 TAUR Wed 21Decl6 1400m Mdn Good A Collett
90f15 PUKE Wed 30Nov16 1300m Mdn Soft  CGrylls

Soft M D Plessis

Trainer S & S Lucock & Gillespie Barrier 17
Jockey Troy Harris 58.5kg
FIRST STARTER
Trainer P & D Williams Barrier 5
Jockey Mark Du Plessis 58.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:.0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
585 4 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 9.60L 1:13.27

Trainer M & A Baker & Forsman Barrier 9

Jockey Matthew Cameron 56.5kg Prizemoney $4,525

Win Range - W&P% 0-29

Career 7:0-2-0 12 Mths 3:0-1-0 1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.5 13 0 Sky Twenty One 58.5kg 3.10L 1:26.85

56.5 12 0 Voler Pour Moi 56.0kg 0.20L 1:24.95

565 2 0 Linchpin 58.5kg 2.40L 1:37.8

56.0 8 0 Ash Palace 52.5kg 0.10L 1:41.47

555 9 0 Heeznot 54.5kg 2.40L 1:38.47
Trainer Frank Ritchie Barrier 18
Jockey Michael Coleman 56.5kg Prizemoney $4,300
Win Range - W&P% 0-60
Career 5:0-2-1 12 Mths 5:0-2-1 1stUp 3:.0-2-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-2-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 13 0 Livin' On A Prayer 52.5kg 2.80L 1:13.69

56.5 11 0 Astara 56.5kg 11.50L 1:24.95

530 3 0 Mystery Show 55.5kg 2.50L 1:14.01

545 4 0 Georgethefifth 57.5kg 0.20L 1:33.63

540 9 0 Amastar 55.0kg 0.40L 1:02.16
Trainer S & E Clotworthy Barrier 2
Jockey Alysha Collett 56.5kg Prizemoney $3,475
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 6:0-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-1-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-1-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

535 4 0 Sellwood 54.5kg 3.80L 1:10.56

535 2 0 Our Spice 54.5kg 15.00L 2:13.9

535 10 0 Van Gogh 54.5kg 7.60L 1:40.8

56.5 2 0 Time To Celebrate 57.0kg 5.90L 1:23.55
565 1 0 Arundel 58.5kg 7.00L 1:16.87
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MAQUIS

5 year old br mare (female)

Sire Elusive City Dam Cabal

Owners Aleways Syndicate, J P Clapham, B J Jeffcoat & G S Oldbury
Colours Red, Purple & White Striped Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
50f14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft T Thornton
40f 12 AVON Tue 25Aprl7 1200m Mdn Soft T Thornton
50f13 TERA Sat 8Aprl7  1200m Mdn Soft T Thornton
20f8 PUKE Wed 22Marl7 1200m Mdn Soft T Thornton
70f8 AVON Wed 8Marl7 1200m Mdn Soft D Prastiyou

BELLE HOPE

3 year old b filly (female)

Sire Falkirk Dam Hill Of Hope

Owners N B &S E Lawrence, A P Ritchie, AD, AN, D L & D J Cherry

golours Lime Green, Black Seams (Body & Sleeves) & Lime Green Cap With Black

eams

Race Details Track Jockey
30f14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft D Johnson
70f13 TEAW Thu 24Nov16 1150m Mdn Good D Johnson
40of 7 ARAW Fri4Novl6  1230m Mdn Soft B Hutton
40f10 ELLE Sat24Sepl6 1100m Mdn Heavy B Hutton

LOVERS LANE

3 year old ch filly (female)

Sire Rip Van Winkle Dam Clearbrook Lane

Owners Windsor Park Stud Ltd & Octagon Bloodstock Ltd

Colours Navy Blue, Stylized Logo In Gold, Navy Blue & Gold Quartered Cap
Race Details Track Jockey

40f13 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft O Bosson

® ] DETACH

| 4 year old b mare (female)

- Sire Guillotine Dam No Fibs
Owners P H Dorr, B F Grafas, S T McKinstry, J L Wilson & M S Yong
Colours White, Dark Green Band, Sleeves & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
60f13 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1200m Mdn Soft S Collett
110of11 TEA Wed 210ctl5 1400m Mdn Good M Cameron

FEROCIOUS

3 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Ego Dam Mount Albert Lions

Owners D E & E Y Nakhle

Colours Peacock Blue, Sky Blue Chevrons, Arm Bands & Cap

Race Details Track Jockey
70f13 RUAK Wed 17May17 1400m Mdn Soft M D Plessis

8of14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft S Collett

Trainer Denise Jeffcoat Barrier 1

Jockey Trudy Thornton 56.5kg Prizemoney $4,650

Win Range - W&P% 0-8

Career 13:0-1-0 12 Mths 13:0-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 10:0-1-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 9:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 4:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 1 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 5.20L 1:13.66

565 5 0 Broken Heart 58.0kg 3.20L 1:11.05

565 8 0 Infinite Choice 56.0kg 6.30L 1:10.98

565 2 0 Command Royale 58.0kg 1.50L 1:09.48

565 6 0 Breezon 58.0kg 6.40L 1:11.9
Trainer Shaune Ritchie Barrier 11
Jockey Danielle Johnson 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,250
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 4:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 11 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 4.80L 1:13.66

550 8 0 Ambitious Winner 57.0kg 5.30L 1:07.41

545 7 0 Lady Shabeel 55.5kg 2.90L 1:13.94

550 8 0 Veearma 54.0kg 3.90L 1:07.57
Trainer Danica Guy Barrier 19
Jockey Leith Innes 56.5kg Prizemoney $500
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 3 0 Myrcella 56.5kg 4.10L 1:13.27
TrainerG&NT&S Barrier 7
Jockey Samantha Collett 56.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 8 0 Livin' On A Prayer 52.5kg 5.20L 1:13.69

555 5 0 Coldplay 55.5kg 10.70L 1:24.36
Trainer P & D Williams Barrier 6
Jockey Sam Spratt 58.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
575 11 0 Chou Chou 55.5kg 5.30L 1:26.07
585 14 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 6.70L 1:13.66
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Race 9 Weber Bros Circus@pukekohe Mdn 1400m

NZ: 4:04 pm

Rail: Out 5m
For: 3yo+. Maiden. Apprentices Can Claim. Set Weight With Allowances.

Horse
1. Innamincka (NZ)
2. Ru'mar (NZ)
3. Happy Tiger (NZ)
4. Sangreal (NZ)
5. Tarantino (N2)
6. Mr Nik (NZ)
1. Crafty Jess (NZ)
8. Katie Taylor (NZ)

9. The Last Samurai (NZ)

10. Hello Sailor (NZ)

12. Anarchy (N2)

14. Solarize (NZ)
15. Mod Maude (NZ)

Race 9 Weber Bros Circus@pukekohe Mdn: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

sportshet

Jockey

Alysha Collett
Michael Coleman
Trudy Thornton
Darren Danis (a4)
Mark Du Plessis
Sam Spratt
Matthew Cameron
Samantha Collett
Doni Prastiyou
Craig Grylls

Vinnie Colgan

Amber Sims (a3)
Viktoria Gatu

Trainer Last 10

R Gavin 2508

T W Mitchell 25036

Lee Somervell 3575459565
Danica Guy 7380

Nigel Tiley 65

B W Foote 8

M & A Baker & Forsman 3s323

S & E Clotworthy 50254560
Karen Zimmerman 0585325

L & A O'Sullivan & Scott 76505052

Tony Pike

P Riley
Chris Wood 0

Career
3:0-1-0
4:.0-1-1
9:0-0-1
4:0-0-1
2:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
4:0-1-3
7:.0-1-0
6:0-1-1
6:0-1-0

0:0-0-0

0:0-0-0
1:0-0-0

Prize
$2,000
$2,700
$1,875
$1,000

$250

$0
$4,100
$2,475
$3,575
$2,100

$0

$0
$0

NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:04 pm

W%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

QLD: 2:04 pm
NT: 1:34 pm
SA: 1:34 pm

WA: 12:04 pm

P% Bar Wgt
33% 7 585
50% 4 585
11% 12 585
25% 3 585
0% 10 585
0% 17 585
100% 6 56.5
14% 2 56.5
33% 15 56.5

17% 9 565
SCRATCHED

0% 1 565
SCRATCHED
0% 20 56.5

0% 8 56.5
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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INNAMINCKA

4 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Lucky Unicorn Dam Fast Arrival
Owners R & Mrs S L Gavin

"

Colours Red, Gold Maltese Cross, Sky Blue Armbands & Cap

Race Details Track
20f14 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1200m Mdn Soft
13 of 16 AVON Wed 8Junl6 1600m Mdn Soft
80f10 RUAK Wed 18May16 1400m Mdn Soft

3 RU'MAR

4 year old gr gelding (male)
Sire Guillotine Dam Platinum Polly

o

Cap
Race Details Track
20f12 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1400m Mdn Soft
10 of 14 TAUR Sat 12Nov16 1600m Mdn Soft
30f 14 AVON Wed 260ct16 1400m Mdn Soft
60f9 AVON Wed 50ctl6 1300m Mdn Heavy
4 year old b gelding (male)

Sire Ustinov Dam Blue For You
Owners E Martin, Mrs J Heim & L W Somervell
Colours Black & White Stripes, Red Sleeves & Cap

L o

Race Details Track

30f12 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1300m Mdn Soft

70f14 TEAR Thu9Febl7 1600m Mdn Soft

50f13 TERA Sun22Janl7 1600m Mdn Soft

40f13 THAM Sun 8Janl7  1830m Mdn Good

50f12 ARAW Tue 27Decl6 1560m Mdn Soft
® ) SANGREAL

1y 3yearold b gelding (male)

!
.
o

ht. ,:]/' Sire Dalghar Dam Catalina Lady
Owners G & K Buchan, D & G Guy, P Forward, P Brown, L Taylor & A Thompson
SCtoIours White, Tangerine Crossed Sashes, Dark Blue Stars And Cap With White

ars

Race Details Track Jockey

70f8 HAST Thu1lMayl7 1400m Mdn Soft S Weatherley

30f11 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1400m Mdn Soft  CGrylls

80of 11 MATA Wed 15Marl7 1400m Mdn Soft M M Nab

11 of 11 TERA Wed 1IMarl7 1200m Mdn Good 0O Bosson

Jockey

A Collett

D Prastiyou
C Lammas

Owners Butch Syndicate, T Kneebone, P T McBride & T W Mitchell
Colours Royal Blue & White Diagonal Stripes, White Cuffs, Royal Blue Sleeves &

Jockey
M Coleman

L Satherley
L Satherley
L Satherley

Jockey

T Thornton
M Vance
M Vance
M Vance

T Thornton

Trainer R Gavin Barrier 7

Jockey Alysha Collett 58.5kg Prizemoney $2,000

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 3:0-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

585 12 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 3.30L 1:13.66
575 8 0 Stoked Me 53.5kg 9.40L 1:38.47
575 9 0 Smichael 57.5kg 8.20L 1:24.08
Trainer T W Mitchell Barrier 4
Jockey Michael Coleman 58.5kg Prizemoney $2,700
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career4:0-1-1 12 Mths 4:0-1-1 1stUp 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-1-0  Dist 2:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
585 12 0 Real Fun 56.0kg 0.20L 1:25.41
585 4 0 Polar Secret 56.5kg 7.40L 1:38.51
585 8 0 Casing The Joint 58.5kg 1.40L 1:27.99
585 6 0 Bojangles 55.0kg 10.40L 1:24.36
Trainer Lee Somervell Barrier 12
Jockey Trudy Thornton 58.5kg Prizemoney $1,875
Win Range - W&P% 0-11
Career 9:0-0-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1stUp 3:.0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:0-0-1  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
585 3 0 Aileen Grace 54.0kg 2.60L 1:19.52

585 6 0 Hot Saki 56.0kg 5.50L 1:38.32
585 7 0 Blackmagicwoman 54.5kg 3.10L 1:37.02
585 5 0 Thailand 56.5kg 10.50L 1:53.65
585 7 0 Highly Excessive 58.5kg 5.90L 1:34.37
Trainer Danica Guy Barrier 3
Jockey Darren Danis 58.5kg Prizemoney $1,000
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 4:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
56.5 2 0 Moscow Mistress 56.5kg 7.20L 1:26.24
580 10 0 Sovereign Prince 58.0kg 0.50L 1:25.55
580 4 0 Trudeau 58.0kg 11.10L 1:24.7
58.0 3 0 Elusive Meteor 56.0kg 12.40L 1:11.
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I TARANTINO

3 year old b gelding (male)
Sire Swiss Ace Dam Make Me Strong
Owners Nz Thoroughbred Holdings Ltd

Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes & Arm Band, Royal Blue Cap With
White Pom Pom

Race Details
60f 16 PUKE Fri5Mayl7  1400m Mdn
50f12 ELLE Sat 22Aprl7 1200m Mdn

Track Jockey
Soft M D Plessis
Soft M D Plessis

e

_ [ MR NIK

" 3yearold b gelding (male)

Sire Ekraar Dam Really Wild

Owners Epernay Investments Ltd

Colours Maroon & White Chequers, White Sleeves & Chequered Cap

Race Details
8of 11 TAUR Thu 27Aprl7 1400m Mdn

Track Jockey
Soft M Cameron

CRAFTY JESS

3 year old ch filly (female)
Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Dancing Jess
Owners W H Luff

Colours Royal Blue, Gold Braces, Royal Blue Sleeves, Light Blue Armbands, Royal

Blue & Gold Qtd Cap
Race Details Track Jockey
30f8 HAST ThullMayl7 1400m Mdn Soft M Cameron
30f12 TERA Sat 17Decl6 1400m Mdn Good M Cameron
20f12 PUKE Thu 1Decl6 1400m Mdn Soft M Cameron
30f7 PUKE Fri18Novl6 1100m Mdn Soft  CGrylls

5 year old br mare (female)

Sire Alamosa Dam Classic Affair

Owners Ms C Crosby & C Mcllroy

Colours Black, Lime Green Crossed Sashes, Cuffs & Cap
Race Details Track Jockey

10 of 17 ELLE Tue 3Novl5 1600m Mdn Good M Cameron

20f8 TEA Fri25Sepl5 1600m Mdn Soft  H Moki
50f13 TER Wed 9Sepl5 1600m Mdn Soft  H Moki
40f14 AVON Fri 14Augl5 1400m Mdn Heavy H Moki
50f9  AVON Fri31Jull5  1400m Mdn Heavy B Hutton

Trainer Nigel Tiley Barrier 10

Jockey Mark Du Plessis 58.5kg Prizemoney $250

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

575 13 0 Poker Face 57.5kg 4.00L 1:27.79

580 6 0 Fullinbloom 56.0kg 2.80L 1:12.97
Trainer B W Foote Barrier 17
Jockey Sam Spratt 58.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:.0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

580 9 0 Sovereign Prince 58.0kg 5.80L 1:25.55
Trainer M & A Baker & Forsman Barrier 6
Jockey Matthew Cameron 56.5kg Prizemoney $4,100

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 4:0-1-3 12 Mths 4:0-1-3  1st Up 2:0-0-2  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-1-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-2  Dist 3:0-1-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

56.5 4 0 Moscow Mistress 56.5kg 2.00L 1:26.24

555 1 0 Wehadadeal 57.5kg 0.60L 1:23.91

550 8 0 King Cobra 55.5kg 1.50L 1:25.7

555 5 0 Fascino Lass 55.5kg 3.70L 1:07.43
Trainer S & E Clotworthy Barrier 2
Jockey Samantha Collett 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,475
Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Career 7:0-1-0 12 Mths 0:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

565 8 0 Zabelle 56.5kg 4.90L 1:36.13

545 3 0 Sylvian 56.5kg 0.50L 1:42.12

535 2 0 Martini Lass 56.5kg 5.90L 1:40.95
545 11 0 Our Ventura 57.5kg 10.80L 1:33.13
56.5 8 0 Karen Iris 57.5kg 9.10L 1:30.53
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old b filly (female)
Sire Showcasing Dam Florimont
Owners L A & R M Opie
Colours Eau De Nil, Tangerine Maltese Cross, Eau De Nil Cap

ﬁ [E] THE LAST SAMURAI
Q 3 year

Race Details Track Jockey
12 of 14 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7 ~ 1200m Mdn Soft T Wenn
80of 10 OTAK Mon 26Dec16 1300m Mdn Soft D Turner
50f14 WAIP Sun4Decl6 1200m Mdn Soft N Teeluck
30f12 WOODSun 230ctl6 1200m Mdn Soft N Teeluck
20f13 TAUH Thu 60ctl6  1000m Mdn Soft N Teeluck

HELLO SAILOR

" 3year old br filly (female)
Sire Shamoline Warrior Dam Blue Lady
Owners Vermair Blue Lady Syndicate

Colours Black, White Seams (Body & Sleeves), Turquoise Blue & White Stylised
Logo (B&F), Turquoise Sleeves With Black Stars Down Sleeves, Black & Turquoise

Quartered Cap With White Seams

Race Details Track Jockey

70f12 MATA Wed 3Mayl7 1400m Mdn Soft S Weatherley
60f 10 ARAW Wed 12Apr17 1400m Mdn Heavy C Grylls
10 of 11 RICC Sat3Sepl6  1000m Open Soft K Williams

Good R Cuneen
Good C Barnes

11 0f 17 RICC Sat 23Aprl6 1000m Open
50f8 RICC Sat2Aprle  1000m Open

ANARCHY

" 3year old br filly (female)
Sire Alamosa Dam Pacific Rose
Owners Frontier Bloodstock & Kilmore Farm Ltd

Colours Black & White Stripes, White Sleeves, Emerald Green Arm Bands & Cap

SOLARIZE

3 year old b filly (female)
Sire Sun Ruler Dam Frostfree
Owners Susan Schults

Colours Purple, Emerald Green Houndstooth (B&F), White Sleeves & Purple Cap

52 MoD MAUDE

: 3 year old b filly (female)
l\ﬁ]__k_b/l Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Slapstick
Owners Mrs AE & G A Andrew
Colours Gold, Light Green Diamonds, Sleeves & Cap

Race Details
14 of 16 PUKE Fri 5Mayl7

Track Jockey

1400m Mdn Soft M Hills

Trainer Karen Zimmerman Barrier 15

Jockey Doni Prastiyou 56.5kg Prizemoney $3,575

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 6:0-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

535 13 0 Smiling More 58.5kg 9.60L 1:13.66

550 1 0 La Monnoye 58.5kg 4.60L 1:16.3

545 3 0 How Perfect 56.5kg 1.20L 1:12.44

545 6 0 Exhibit 54.5kg 2.80L 1:12.18

530 12 0 Euphoria 55.0kg 2.50L 1:00.89
Trainer L & A O'Sullivan & Scott Barrier 9
Jockey Craig Grylls 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,100
Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Career 6:0-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

555 2 0 The Kipling Girl 57.5kg 8.00L 1:27.33
5060 8 0 Deals In Heels 56.0kg 16.90L 1:33.51
540 11 0 Starvoia 55.5kg 7.60L 0:58.03
540 4 0 Don Carlo 56.0kg 6.60L 0:56.16
550 8 0 La Bella Diosa 55.0kg 3.70L 0:57.22
Trainer Tony Pike Barrier 1
Jockey Vinnie Colgan 56.5kg
FIRST STARTER
Trainer P Riley Barrier 20
Jockey Amber Sims 56.5kg
FIRST STARTER
Trainer Chris Wood Barrier 8
Jockey Viktoria Gatu 56.5kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
55.5 10 0 Poker Face 57.5kg 13.70L 1:27.79

Pukekohe Park | Page 38


http://www.tcpdf.org

